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Bla’fvstok S Biatystok, POL
29 NOV - 3 DEC 2023

RESULTS CERTIFICATION LETTER

This certifies that the Polish Open Kaliber 2023 which took place from 29th November
to 3rd December 2023 in Biatystok, Poland, was conducted in accordance with the
ISSF Rules and Regulations and the Results produced in the competitions are true
and correct.

PZSS Technical Delegate
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Violetta KOTYNIA, POL

Chairman of the Juries

Rifle & Pistol Jury Chairman RT@V t%
alllt
Patryk BRZEZINSKI, POL Rafal SZELENBAUM, POL
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o \\\[// Polish Open Kaliber 2023 @A”BEH

Bla’fvstok S Biatystok, POL
29 NOV - 3 DEC 2023

PZSS TECHNICAL DELEGATE AND JURIES

PZSS Technical Delegate: Violetta KOTYNIA, POL

Jury Nat Name Gen License

Appeal POL \Violetta KOTYNIA w A7576 Chairman
Rifle & Pistol POL Patryk BRZEZINSKI M A7575 Chairman
Rifle & Pistol POL Adam DOBOSZ M B8191 Member
Rifle & Pistol POL Rafat KRAUZ M A7425 Member
RTS POL Rafat SZELENBAUM M A7424 Chairman
RTS POL  Mateusz PIERKO M 6856/P/22  Member
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Polish Open Kaliber 2023

Biatystok S Biatystok, POL BIALYSTOK

29 NOV - 3 DEC 2023

COMPETITIONS OFFICIALS

Function Name, NAT

Competition Manager Monika SOBOLEWSKA, POL

OC Chairman Wiodzimierz ALEKSIEJUK, POL

Chief Range Officer Adam DOBOSZ, POL

Assist. Chief Range Officer Adrian ZAJKOWSKI, POL

Chief Range Officer Patryk BRZEZINSKI, POL

Range Officer Tomasz POSTLEP, POL

Range Officer Przemystaw LACHOWICZ, POL

Range Officer Dorota STOLSIK, POL

Range Officer Przemystaw PECAK, POL

Range Officer Jerzy CZARNOCKI, POL

OC Stuff Katarzyna BIELKIEWICZ, POL

OC Stuff Piotr PACUK, POL

OC Stuff Jolanta JARCZEWSKA, POL
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OC Stuff Piotr RUTKOWSKI, POL

OC Stuff Jarostaw JARCZEWSKI, POL

OC Stuff Wiadimir SZYLOW, POL

Eqiup C. Officer Jacek NITKIEWICZ, POL

Eqiup C. Officer Adam MORAWSKI, POL

Eqiup C. Officer Jerzy CZARNOCKI, POL
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MEDALISTS BY EVENT

atystok g— Biatystok, POL BIALYSTOK

Event Date Medal | Name Nation
GOLD | KULISH Serhii UKR
10m AIR RIFLE MEN 1 DEC 2023 SILVER | BARTNIK Tomasz POL
BRONZE | HUDZIY Sviatoslav UKR
GOLD | tUKASZYK Rafat POL
10m AIR RIFLE MEN 3 DEC 2023 SILVER | KULISH Serhii UKR
BRONZE | TSARKOQOV Oleh UKR
GOLD | OMELCHUK Oleh UKR
10m AIR PISTOL MEN 1 DEC 2023 SILVER | VASERMANIS Emils LAT
BRONZE | ERBS Ernests LAT
GOLD | VASERMANIS Emils LAT
10m AIR PISTOL MEN 3 DEC 2023 SILVER | OMELCHUK Oleh UKR
BRONZE | DLUGOSZ Grzegorz POL
GOLD | STANKIEWICZ Aneta POL
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN 1 DEC 2023 SILVER | DUDKA Daria UKR
BRONZE | DUDEK lzabella POL
GOLD | STANKIEWICZ Aneta POL
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN 2 DEC 2023 SILVER | ROMANCZYK Karolina POL
BRONZE | PIOTROWSKA Julia POL
GOLD | KARAPETYAN Elmira ARM
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN 1 DEC 2023 SILVER | KLEPACZ Katarzyna POL
BRONZE | RASMANE Agate LAT
GOLD | KARAPETYAN Elmira ARM
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN 3 DEC 2023 SILVER | RASMANE Agate LAT
BRONZE | ISACHENKO Yuliia UKR
PIOTROWSKA Julia
GOLD | BARTNIK Tomasz POL
DUDKA Daria
10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM 30 NOV 2023 SILVER | TSARKOV Oleh UKR
STANKIEWICZ Aneta
BRONZE | KOWALEWICZ Maciej POL
RASMANE Agate
GOLD | VASERMANIS Emils LAT
KARAPETYAN Elmira
10m AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM 30 NOV 2023 SILVER | KHLGHATYAN Benik ARM
ISACHENKO VYuliia
BRONZE | OMELCHUK Oleh UKR
GOLD | MORKUNAS D?iugas LAT
10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR 1 DEC 2023 SILVER | TKALENKO Ivan UKR
BRONZE | SAJDAK Wiktor POL




GOLD | HRYNK Danylo UKR
10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR 3 DEC 2023 SILVER | TKALENKO Ivan UKR
BRONZE | GOLISZEK Jakub POL
GOLD | HYMON Maksym UKR
10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR 1 DEC 2023 SILVER | VILCINS Daniels LAT
BRONZE | RAKITSKI Ivan POL
GOLD | RAKITSKI Ivan POL
10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR 2 DEC 2023 SILVER | MARTYNOV Ivan UKR
BRONZE | HYMON Maksym UKR
GOLD | SKARUPSKA Dominika POL
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR 1 DEC 2023 SILVER | GAWENDA Maja POL
BRONZE | BLASZCZAK Zuzanna POL
GOLD | SKARUPSKA Dominika POL
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR 3 DEC 2023 SILVER | GAWENDA Maja POL
BRONZE | WOSKOWIAK Wilhelmina |POL
GOLD | BEVZ Viliena UKR
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR 1 DEC 2023 SILVER | MARCHENKO Anastasiia UKR
BRONZE | DIDZE Sanija LAT
GOLD | BIKERNIECE Anete LAT
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR 3 DEC 2023 SILVER | SZKLARZ Oliwia POL
BRONZE | AGULE Kriatiana LAT
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MEDAL STANDINGS
As of 3 DEC 2023

After 17 of 17 Events

Rk Nation Gold | Silver | Bronze | Total
1 POL 7 6 9 21
2 UKR 5 8 5 16
3 LAT 4 3 4 11
4 ARM 2 1 0 3
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Competition schedule

(EPULISH OPEN KALIBER

30.11.2023 (Thursday)
FINAL HALL
REPO Awards
PST |comp |comp RT |FINALS | ceremo
START | START | END EVENT TIME | Match ny
17:30 | 18:00 | 2 DEC.
1] 15:00 J 15:10 | 15:40 J Air RIFLE Mixed Team 18:00
2 Air RIFLE Mixed Team
16:00 | 16:10 | 16:40 | Air PISTOL Mixed Team
2 DEC.
3| 17:00 ] 17:10 | 17:40 | Air PISTOL Mixed Team 19:00 | 19:30 | 18:05
TECHNICAL CONTROL ACCREDITATION - OFFICE TECHNICAL MEETING
11/30/2023| 12:00 - 19:00 12:00 - 19:30 20:00 (after last final)
1.12.2023 (Friday)
1.12.2023 (Friday) - FINAL HALL
PST |comP [cOomP PST | comp
START | START | END EVENT START | START |COMP END EVENT
AirPISTOL60Men Air PISTOL 60 Women Junior
1| 8:00 | 8:15 | 9:30 1| 8:00 8:15 9:30
Air PISTOL 60 Men Air PISTOL 60 Women Junior
2] 10:00 | 10:15 | 11:30 | Air PISTOL 60 Men Junior 2| 10:00 | 10:15 11:30
Air PISTOL 60 Women Air PISTOL 60 Women Junior
3] 12:00 | 12:15 | 13:30 | Air RIFLE 60 Men 3| 12:00 | 12:15 13:30
AirRIFLE6GOMen Air PISTOL 60 Women Junior
4| 14:00 | 14:15 | 15:30 | Air RIFLE 60 Men Junior 4| 14:00 | 14:15 15:30
Air RIFLE 60 Women Air PISTOL 60 Women Junior
5| 16:00 | 16:15 | 17:30 | Air RIFLE 60 Women Junior 5| 16:00 | 16:15 17:30
Air RIFLE 60 Women Junior 6 Air PISTOL 60 Women Junior
6] 18:00 | 18:15 | 19:30 18:00 | 18:15 19:30
Qualification for Superfinal -
20:00 Pistol
Qualification for Superfinal -
20:15 Rifle
TECHNICAL CONTROL ACCREDITATION - OFFICE
12/1/2023 7:30-19:30 7:30-17:30




2.12.2023 (Saturday)

2.12.2023 (Saturday) - FINAL HALL

PST |COMP |[COMP PST CoOmMP ComMP
START | START | END EVENT START | START END EVENT
Air PISTOL60 Men . Air RIFLE 60 Women
1| 8:00 | 8:15 | 9:30 1| 8:00 8:15 9:30
Air PISTOL60 Men . Air RIFLE 60 Women
2] 10:00 | 10:15 | 11:30 | Air PISTOL 60 Men Junior 2| 10:00 10:15 11:30
____________________________________________________ Air RIFLE 60 Women
3| 12:00 | 12:15 | 13:30 | Air PISTOL 60 Women Junior 3] 12:00 12:15 13:30
Air PISTOL 60 Women Junior REPOR | FINALS | Awards
4| 14:00 | 14:15 | 15:30 |Air PISTOL 60 Woman 4| TTIME | Match | ceremony EVENT
HALL 18:
5 19:00 SUPERFINAL 14:00 14:30 15 PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
MAIN
15:00 15:30 HALL 18:
10 RIFLE WOMEN
TECHNICAL CONTROL OFFICE
12/2/2023 | 7:30-19:30 9:30 - 17:00

* MORE FINALS OF THE EVENTS FINISHED 2.12.2023 WILL BE SHOOT ON 3.12.2023

3.12.2023 (Sunday)
3.12.2023 (Sunday) - FINAL HALL
PST |COMP (COMP REPOR | FINALS | Awards
START | START | END EVENT TTIME | Match | ceremony EVENT
AirRIFLEOMan 1] 9:00 | 9:30 10:00 |PISTOL WOMEN
1] 8:00 | 8:15 | 9:30 | Air RIFLE 60 Women Junior 21 10:00 | 10:30 11:00 PISTOL MEN
Air RIFLE 60 Women Junior 3| 11:00 | 11:30 12:00 |PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR
2] 10:00] 10:15 | 11:30 4] 12:00 | 12:30 13:00 |RIFLE MEN
Air RIFLE 60 Men Junior 5| 13:00 | 13:30 14:00 | RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
3| 12:00 [ 12:15 | 13:30 6l 14:00 | 14:30 15:00 | RIFLE MEN JUNIOR

TECHNICAL CONTROL

OFFICE

12/3/2023

7:30 - 14:00
(Final Hall)

8:00 - 14:00
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Polish Open
FINAL RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN 2.

Biatystok
SUN 3 DEC 2023, START TIME 12:30

yid

B

V4
%ﬁméf’

Rk Bib Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total [Remarks
No Stage
1 213 LUKASZYK POL 52.2 104.2 125.0 145.4 166.2 187.2 207.3 228.8 248.9
Rafat 10.1 10.6 10.4 9.8 9.9 10.7 9.9 10.9 10.3
10.5 10.3 10.4 10.6 10.9 10.3 10.2 10.6 9.8
10.1 10.5
10.8 10.3
10.7 10.3
2 267 KULISH UKR 51.1 102.5 123.6 144.4 165.6 186.6 207.6 227.8 248.1
Serhii 10.4 9.9 10.5 10.5 10.6 10.7 10.4 10.2 9.9
9.5 10.7 10.6 10.3 10.6 10.3 10.6 10.0 10.4
10.4 10.2
10.5 9.9
10.3 10.7
3 279 TSARKOV UKR 52.7 104.5 125.7 145.5 166.8 185.9 206.4 226.3
Oleh 10.7 10.3 10.7 9.6 10.6 9.1 10.2 9.9
10.6 10.5 10.5 10.2 10.7 10.0 10.3 10.0
10.6 10.2
10.3 10.1
10.5 10.7
4 212 BARTNIK POL 51.5 102.2 123.1 144.3 164.8 185.7 205.5
Tomasz 10.7 10.3 10.4 10.5 10.5 10.6 9.5
9.9 10.0 10.5 10.7 10.0 10.3 10.3
10.0 9.7
10.7 10.1
10.2 10.6
5 3 GIRULIS LTU 51.7 103.1 124.3 144.5 165.4 185.5
Karolis 10.5 10.0 10.3 10.2 10.1 10.0
10.1 10.6 10.9 10.0 10.8 10.1
10.7 10.2
10.4 10.2
10.0 10.4
6 211 OGOREK POL 51.4 101.0 122.2 143.0 163.7
Maciej 10.5 9.8 107 10.3 107
9.9 10.1 10.5 10.5 10.0
10.5 10.2
10.6 10.1
9.9 9.4
7 216 CHOJNOWSKI POL 51.4 1014 121.6 1421
Michat 10.5 10.7 10.1 10.1
10.2 9.9 10.1 10.4
10.5 9.7
10.0 9.6
10.2 10.1
8 13 BABAYAN ARM 49.7 100.5 o1 1211
Hrachik 0.4 103 105
10.0 9.7 )
9.7 10.8
9.8 10.3
10.8 9.7
Legend 83879DF5
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
History

Release: Approved Version 1 (03.12.2023 12:53:34)
Version of 3 DEC 2023, 12:53

F1000001A0312231230.1.ARM_2.0.001.pdf
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Polish Open

RESULTS & %

@Hﬁﬂ []P[N[A“ﬂ[ﬂ 10m AIR RIFLE MEN 2.
Qualification \% ‘0 ;
Biatystok

SUN 3 DEC 2023, START TIME 08:15 S

REVISED 2

Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Series Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 216 CHOJNOWSKI Michat POL 105.3 105.3 105.3 103.9 104.9 106.4 631.1 Q
2 212 BARTNIK Tomasz POL 104.3 105.1 1054 104.2 104.7 105.3 629.0 Q
3 267 KULISH Serhii UKR 105.1 105.6 104.1 104.1 103.7 104.7 627.3 Q
4 279 TSARKOV Oleh UKR  104.9 103.8 103.7 103.8 105.0 105.4 626.6 Q
5 13 BABAYAN Hrachik ARM 103.6 104.1 104.6 105.2 104.6 104.4 626.5 Q
6 211 OGOREK Maciej POL 104.5 105.0 103.8 103.5 103.6 105.1 625.5 Q
7 213 LUKASZYK Rafat POL 102.8 102.9 105.6 104.3 104.4 104.8 624.8 Q
8 3  GIRULIS Karolis LTU 105.0 102.9 103.7 104.1 103.9 103.6 623.2 Q
9 280 HUDZIY Sviatoslav UKR 101.2 104.0 104.7 104.0 104.5 104.1 622.5
10 14  BERYAN Suren ARM 103.7 102.6 104.1 104.5 103.1 102.1 620.1
11 57  SIMOKAITIS Tomas LTU 102.9 102.0 102.9 103.8 104.2 104.2 620.0
12 135 LIASNUKHIN Aliaksandr POL 104.0 102.9 103.9 102.6 103.6 101.6 618.6
13 215 POKOROWSKI Sebastian POL 102.6 102.1 104.3 102.2 101.7 102.6 615.5
14 312 AUGUSTYNIAK Marcin POL 101.4 102.5 100.2 104.5 102.4 103.9 614.9
15 158 WOJTASIAK Maciej POL 104.3 101.7 102.8 103.0 100.8 101.8 614.4
16 34  SIEDLECKI Damian POL 101.6 101.0 100.7 103.8 104.1 100.8 612.0
17 4 PETKEVICIUS Rokas LTU 102.8 100.2 100.9 99.0 103.1 101.4 607.4
18 318 KOZLOWSKI Bolestaw POL 97.6 100.1 100.0 98.8 985 97.8 592.8
19 16  JANIUK Jakub POL 959 96.8 949 978 965 974 579.3
214 KOWALEWICZ Maciej POL DsSQ
148 KAMIONKA Leszek POL DNS
93 RAHUL Verma IND DNS
15  STEPHENSON Matthew CAN DNS
James
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 23; Total number of athletes: 23
DSQ Athlete 214 KOWALEWICZ Maciej (POL) - ISSF Rule 6.7.9.1 a Post competition check failed - jacket too stiff
Legend F65CCF39
z:: No zial:;i::mber gNS gi:a:‘:;:ast:z: DsQ Disqualified
History

Release: Approved Version 3 (12/3/2023 10:23:21 AM)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (12/3/2023 10:08:42 AM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (12/3/2023 10:07:18 AM)

Version of 3 DEC 2023, 10:23 Q1000001A0312230815.1.ARM_2.0.003.pdf C7C9 Page 1 of 1
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Polish Open

RESULTS
@lm{ llPENI(AlIEH 10m AIR RIFLE MEN
Qualification
Biatystok

FRI 1 DEC 2023, START TIME 12:15

Series
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Total |Remarks
[ o[ o] 4] s
1 267 KULISH Serhii UKR 104.6 105.0 105.4 105.2 103.7 105.5 629.4
2 212 BARTNIK Tomasz POL 103.3 104.3 105.7 105.5 106.0 104.4 629.2
3 280 HUDZIY Sviatoslav UKR 103.6 103.7 104.7 104.8 104.7 104.9 626.4
4 3 GIRULIS Karolis LTU 103.0 105.9 104.0 105.1 104.4 103.7 626.1
5 279 TSARKOV Oleh UKR 104.1 104.0 104.2 104.8 104.6 103.5 625.2
6 13 BABAYAN Hrachik ARM 104.1 104.5 103.8 103.8 102.9 105.6 624.7
7 57  SIMOKAITIS Tomas LTU 102.4 104.5 104.9 104.0 102.2 104.7 622.7
8 211 OGOREK Maciej POL 103.4 104.1 104.5 104.1 103.8 102.5 622.4
9 213 LUKASZYK Rafat POL 103.7 102.8 103.2 103.7 104.1 104.5 622.0
10 14  BERYAN Suren ARM 103.7 103.7 103.7 102.3 102.9 104.1 620.4
11 214 KOWALEWICZ Maciej POL 101.5 104.4 105.5 102.8 102.2 103.6 620.0
12 215 POKOROWSKI Sebastian POL 102.0 101.8 103.9 104.2 103.7 104.3 619.9
13 216 CHOJNOWSKI Michat POL 103.0 102.0 103.0 102.7 104.0 104.4 619.1
14 312 AUGUSTYNIAK Marcin POL 102.2 103.9 102.4 103.9 104.0 102.5 618.9
15 135 LIASNUKHIN Aliaksandr POL 102.7 102.6 102.7 103.2 103.0 103.8 618.0
16 4 PETKEVICIUS Rokas LTU 102.0 98.7 101.8 100.6 102.6 102.6 608.3
17 158 WOJTASIAK Maciej POL 103.3 101.4 97.0 100.9 101.9 103.3 607.8
18 34  SIEDLECKI Damian POL 98.7 101.2 98.8 101.5 100.3 102.6 603.1
19 318 KOZLOWSKI Bolestaw POL 969 970 958 96.7 97.8 95.1 579.3
20 16  JANIUK Jakub POL 973 891 916 948 959 927 561.4
21 148 KAMIONKA Leszek POL 85.3 923 88.7 86.3 89.6 92.0 534.2
15  STEPHENSON Matthew CAN DNS
James
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 22; Total number of athletes: 22
Legend 4431C9DA
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (01.12.2023 15:57:46)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (01.12.2023 15:33:34)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (01.12.2023 15:32:24)
Version of 1 DEC 2023, 15:57 Q1000001A0112231215.1.ARM.0.001.pdf C7C9 8 Page 1 of 1
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Polish Open
FINAL RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MEN 2.

Biatystok

SUN 3 DEC 2023, START TIME 10:30

yid

B

V4
%ﬁméf’

Rk Bib Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total [Remarks
No Stage
1 337 VASERMANIS LAT 51.2 101.1 1221 142.4 162.2 181.8 202.4 223.5 2435
Emils 10.6 9.4 10.7 9.7 9.2 9.9 10.6 10.3 10.0
10.4 10.3 10.3 10.6 10.6 9.7 10.0 10.8 10.0
9.0 10.2
10.7 10.4
10.5 9.6
2 262 OMELCHUK UKR 51.6 100.9 120.9 140.7 161.8 180.2 200.8 220.1 239.8
Oleh 102 26 9.9 10.1 106 93 104 102 105
10.3 10.5 10.1 9.7 10.5 9.1 10.2 9.1 9.2
10.3 10.0
10.2 10.0
10.6 9.2
3 195 DLUGOSZ POL 51.1 102.5 1221 1411 160.4 181.2 200.1 218.6
Grzegorz 10.1 10.1 10.0 9.7 9.5 10.5 9.7 9.4
10.4 10.2 9.6 9.3 9.8 10.3 9.2 9.1
10.6 9.4
9.7 10.9
10.3 10.8
4 263 BANKIN UKR 47.5 97.2 116.7 137.6 157.1 177.2 198.9
Viktor 8.8 9.4 9.9 10.6 9.5 9.7 10.8
10.5 9.9 96 10.3 10.0 10.4 10.9
9.5 10.1
9.9 10.6
8.8 9.7
5 200 WAGNER POL 48.5 97.0 117.8 134.7 155.0 174.0
Filip 8.5 10.0 10.4 8.7 10.1 9.9
9.7 85 10.4 8.2 10.2 9.1
9.9 9.3
10.1 10.7
10.3 10.0
6 264 MIKLUKHO UKR 48.6 96.6 115.3 1344 1541
Danylo 9.8 8.1 9.8 9.3 9.9
10.3 9.7 8.9 9.8 9.8
10.0 10.1
9.3 9.6
9.2 10.5
7 287 KLIMAS UKR 449 94.6 114.9 133.7
Maksym 8.1 9.7 10.3 9.7
8.2 10.5 10.0 9.1
9.4 9.2
9.1 9.6
10.1 10.7
8 266 SHKLIARUK UKR 454 93.6 110.8
Andrii g8 100 3]
8.8 10.0 &
8.4 8.9
95 9.9
9.9 9.4
Legend 43895EF8
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (03.12.2023 10:54:27)
Version of 3 DEC 2023, 10:54 F1000001A0312231030.1.APM_2.0.001.pdf C7C9 11 Page 1 of 1
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G oL

10m AIR PISTOL MEN 2.

SAT 2 DEC 2023, START TIME 08:15

Polish Open
RESULTS

Qualification
Biatystok

Rank| Bib No |[Name Nat Serles Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6

1 262 OMELCHUK Oleh UKR 97 99 97 97 97 97  584-29x Q
2 337 VASERMANIS Emils LAT 95 99 96 98 98 95 581-16x Q
3 195 DtUGOSZ Grzegorz POL 98 98 97 93 94 98 578-15x Q
4 263 BANKIN Viktor UKR 97 96 97 95 95 97  577-18x Q
5 266 SHKLIARUK Andrii UKR 97 97 94 94 97 98 577-13x Q
6 287 KLIMAS Maksym UKR 95 97 98 96 97 93 576-17x Q
7 264 MIKLUKHO Danylo UKR 96 96 97 96 93 96 574-20x Q
8 200 WAGNER Filip POL 94 97 95 96 95 96 573-19x Q
9 6 KHLGHATYAN Benik ARM 99 96 97 96 91 94  573-19x

10 9 MELKONYAN Gevorg ARM 94 96 95 94 98 95 572-19x

11 326 ERBS Ernests LAT 96 96 95 96 93 95 571-17x

12 84 ORLOWSKI Grzegorz POL 97 97 94 97 93 93 571-14x

13 7 IGITYAN Zaven ARM 97 97 92 93 95 96 570-15x

14 78 KOZLOWSKI Krzysztof POL 94 92 96 97 95 96 570-14x

15 30 MAMMADOQV Anvar UKR 94 93 96 95 97 95 570-13x

16 196 MILIWEK Oskar POL 95 95 95 95 93 96 569-17x

17 265 KIHITOV Hlib UKR 94 93 97 95 95 95 569-14x

18 327 ZORGE Rihards LAT 93 93 94 95 96 97  568-16x

19 8 ARAKELYAN Norayr ARM 95 95 94 95 95 94  568-16x

20 198 CZEKAJ Jakub POL 96 91 94 94 96 94  565-14x

21 197 BLADA Wiktor POL 95 95 93 98 93 91  565-13x

22 157 LASTOWKA Tomasz POL 96 94 94 95 91 93 563-11x

23 308 ZUKOW Maksym POL 91 94 97 94 92 95 563-10x

24 199 ROSA Jakub POL 92 98 92 93 95 93 563-10x

25 170 CISZKOWSKI Rafat POL 91 95 95 94 92 95 562-11x

26 250 STEPIEN Kacper POL 93 94 94 95 90 94  560-13x

27 117 BURZYNSKI Maciej POL 92 92 95 93 90 93 555- 9x

28 320 OSMULSKI Robert POL 91 94 97 95 89 88  554-12x

29 5 ZORAWSKI Marcin POL 92 90 93 94 91 94  554- 6x

30 290 PAWLAK Dawid POL 93 89 92 88 94 95 551- 5x

31 115 SADOWSKI Pawet POL 92 91 96 92 87 91  549- 6x

32 289 GAWRYJOLEK Grzegorz POL 92 85 93 90 92 96  548-10x

33 149 GRISKJANS Anatolijs LAT 91 94 88 93 87 87  540- 7x

34 116 KOWALEWSKI Szymon POL 95 89 93 85 88 87 537- 8x
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Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Nat Total Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6
35 70 VENGER Kanstantin POL 91 93 88 87 90 87 536- 6x
36 71 JAKUBECKI Sebastian POL 87 86 91 89 89 90 532- 7x
37 72  SZTABKOWSKI Mariusz POL 90 88 91 84 87 89 529- 3x
38 177 BAGROV Michail LTU 84 90 86 89 86 91 526- 8x
39 246 BEDNARSKI Piotr Bolestaw POL 84 83 91 87 86 89  520- 6x
40 319 JABLONSKI Adam POL 80 82 93 85 88 81 509- 4x
41 114 NOWAK Artur POL 85 81 87 77 83 82  495- 3x
317  ARCHICINSKI Hubert POL DNS
27  CICHUCKI Bogdan POL DNS
28 DEBOWSKI Rafat POL DNS
69 GROCHOWSKI Stanistaw POL DNS
25 LAGANOWSKI Adam POL DNS
29  MARCJANIK Andrzej POL DNS
26 SZYCHOWSKI Lech POL DNS
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 48; Total number of athletes: 48
Legend 93562116
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
Q Qualification
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (02.12.2023 11:49:37)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (02.12.2023 11:31:30)
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10m AIR PISTOL MEN

Polish Open
RESULTS

Qualification
Biatystok
FRI 1 DEC 2023, START TIME 08:15

Rank| Bib No |[Name Nat Serles Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6

1 262 OMELCHUK Oleh UKR 97 99 97 96 97 98  584-27x

2 337 VASERMANIS Emils LAT 100 96 96 99 98 95 584-13x

3 326 ERBS Ernests LAT 98 95 97 97 97 98  582-15x

4 263 BANKIN Viktor UKR 95 96 96 95 96 97  575-21x

5 327 ZORGE Rihards LAT 96 96 94 96 98 94  574-10x

6 199 ROSA Jakub POL 95 94 96 98 94 96 573-11x

7 266 SHKLIARUK Andrii UKR 97 93 98 95 97 92 572-17x

8 196 MILIWEK Oskar POL 93 95 94 96 97 97  572-13x

9 6 KHLGHATYAN Benik ARM 94 99 95 94 94 95 571-16x
10 84 ORLOWSKI Grzegorz POL 95 91 94 95 97 99  571-14x
11 264 MIKLUKHO Danylo UKR 94 95 93 95 97 97  571-14x
12 197 BLADA Wiktor POL 92 95 97 99 94 93 570-15x
13 9 MELKONYAN Gevorg ARM 94 96 93 96 94 97  570-13x
14 200 WAGNER Filip POL 91 94 97 95 96 96 569-17x
15 250 STEPIEN Kacper POL 97 97 92 94 94 95 569-13x
16 8 ARAKELYAN Norayr ARM 96 93 96 95 92 97  569-11x
17 265 KIHITOV Hlib UKR 95 92 95 95 94 96 567-15x
18 287 KLIMAS Maksym UKR 96 96 93 94 97 91  567-15x
19 198 CZEKAJ Jakub POL 94 93 97 96 92 95 567-13x
20 195 DtUGOSZ Grzegorz POL 92 96 94 96 94 95 567-12x
21 78 KOZLOWSKI Krzysztof POL 93 93 95 94 94 97  566-10x
22 7 IGITYAN Zaven ARM 96 91 91 92 96 93 559- 8x
23 157 LASTOWKA Tomasz POL 95 91 92 93 95 92 558- 6x
24 30 MAMMADOV Anvar UKR 89 90 91 92 95 99  556-13x
25 308 ZUKOW Maksym POL 91 91 92 96 91 95 556-12x
26 115 SADOWSKI Pawet POL 93 92 92 94 94 91  556-11x
27 117 BURZYNSKI Maciej POL 94 94 90 90 93 93 554-10x
28 116 KOWALEWSKI Szymon POL 89 92 93 94 96 88  552- 8x
29 320 OSMULSKI Robert POL 95 93 92 88 94 88 550- 8x
30 149 GRISKJANS Anatolijs LAT 92 90 92 93 89 94  550- 6x
31 290 PAWLAK Dawid POL 91 89 93 91 93 93 550- 6x
32 71  JAKUBECKI Sebastian POL 89 88 94 90 91 94  546- 7x
33 289 GAWRYJOLEK Grzegorz POL 93 89 90 87 89 96 544-12x
34 26 SZYCHOWSKI Lech POL 90 89 89 91 91 93  543-10x
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Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Nat Total Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6
35 5 ZORAWSKI Marcin POL 87 88 91 91 87 89 533- 5x
36 72 SZTABKOWSKI Mariusz POL 92 87 86 85 90 92  532- 4x
37 25 LAGANOWSKI Adam POL 89 86 85 91 91 88 530- 1x
38 29 MARCJANIK Andrzej POL 85 87 88 89 91 88  528- 4x
39 73 BOHDANOWICZ Piotr POL 76 83 90 89 87 88 513- 5x
40 70 VENGER Kanstantin POL 88 88 86 82 85 84 513- 1x
41 177 BAGROV Michail LTU 75 77 93 82 88 87 502- 7x
42 246 BEDNARSKI Piotr Bolestaw POL 84 89 82 88 81 75 499- 5x
43 319 JABLONSKI Adam POL 78 80 85 84 90 77  494- 5x
44 114 NOWAK Artur POL 73 87 78 80 85 87 490- 1x
317  ARCHICINSKI Hubert POL DNS
27  CICHUCKI Bogdan POL DNS
170  CISZKOWSKI Rafat POL DNS
28 DEBOWSKI Rafat POL DNS
69 GROCHOWSKI Stanistaw POL DNS
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 49; Total number of athletes: 49
Legend 4BA0998E
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (01.12.2023 11:47:18)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (01.12.2023 11:31:27)
Version of 1 DEC 2023, 11:47 Q1000001A0112230815.1.APM.0.001.pdf C7C9 5 Page 2 of 2
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Polish Open
FINAL RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN 2.

Biatystok

FRI 1 DEC 2023, START TIME 15:30

Z

N\

I d
%ﬁmé“'n’

Rk Bib Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total [Remarks
No Stage
1 201 STANKIEWICZ POL 52.3 104.5 125.0 146.0 166.9 188.1 209.3 230.6 252.0
Aneta 10.2 10.4 10.0 10.7 10.6 10.6 10.7 10.9 10.7
105 10.5 10.5 10.3 10.3 10.6 10.5 10.4 10.7
10.3 10.6
10.8 10.1
10.5 10.6
2 252 ROMANCZYK POL 52.8 1059 126.0 147.2 168.7 189.5 210.6 231.8 251.9
Karolina 10.1 10.7 9.7 10.7 10.8 10.6 10.7 10.8 10.5
10.8 10.8 10.4 10.5 10.7 10.2 10.4 10.4 9.6
10.8 10.6
10.6 10.4
10.5 10.6
3 206 PIOTROWSKA POL 51.9 104.3 125.3 146.5 167.4 187.8 208.3 229.5
Julia 103 10.7 10.2 10.7 10.2 9.9 10.4 10.4
10.7 10.7 10.8 10.5 10.7 105 10.1 10.8
10.6 10.5
97 10.6
10.6 9.9
4 271 DUDKA UKR 51.6 103.4 124.6 145.5 165.6 186.5 207.4
Daria 10.0 10.3 10.6 10.4 10.6 10.3 10.2
104 10.7 10.6 10.5 95 10.6 10.7
10.5 10.5
10.4 10.2
10.3 10.1
5 202 DUDEK POL 50.5 103.4 124.3 145.2 166.0 185.2
Izabella 10.3 10.7 10.3 10.5 10.3 10.5
10.1 10.7 10.6 10.4 10.5 8.7
10.0 10.4
9.9 10.3
10.2 10.8
6 269 OSTAPENKO UKR 52.0 103.6 123.9 144.7 165.2
Kristina 9.8 10.6 9.8 10.6 10.6
10.1 10.0 10.5 10.2 9.9
10.8 10.2
10.7 10.4
10.6 10.4
7 268 SUKHORUKOVA UKR 51.6 103.4 123.7 143.7
Viktoriya 10.7 10.5 10.7 10.1
10.0 10.6 9.6 9.9
9.7 9.8
10.6 10.5
10.6 10.4
8 283 SIDORENKO UKR 50.7 101.5 121.9
Valeriia 9.7 107 w7
10.3 10.2 o7
97 10.1
10.1 10.0
10.9 9.8
Legend D5521AD3
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final
Rk Rank
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (12/2/2023 3:54:35 PM)
Version of 2 DEC 2023, 15:54 FO000001A0112231530.1.ARW_2.0.001.pdf C7C9 15 Page 1 of 1
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Polish Open

RESULTS
@”ﬂl ﬂI'ENI(AlIEH 10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN 2.
Qualification
Biatystok

SAT 2 DEC 2023, START TIME 08:15

&
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Rank| Bib No |[Name Nat Sertes Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 206 PIOTROWSKA Julia POL  106.1 104.4 105.3 104.3 104.9 104.7 629.7 Q
2 201 STANKIEWICZ Aneta POL  105.7 104.6 104.6 105.2 105.0 104.4 629.5 Q
3 268 SUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya ~UKR  106.1 103.2 104.9 103.8 105.4 103.9 627.3 Q
4 271 DUDKA Daria UKR  105.6 103.9 104.5 104.4 104.1 103.8 626.3 Q
5 269 OSTAPENKO Kristina UKR  103.6 104.0 103.8 105.5 105.0 104.1 626.0 Q
6 252 ROMANCZYK Karolina POL  103.9 104.1 105.2 104.5 105.2 102.4 625.3 Q
7 202 DUDEK Izabella POL  105.7 103.8 104.6 103.3 103.2 104.6 625.2 Q
8 283 SIDORENKO Valeriia UKR  104.4 104.0 104.8 103.7 103.7 103.8 624.4 Q
9 207 KOCHANSKA Natalia POL  102.0 103.4 103.6 104.0 105.2 105.3 623.5
10 203 BYKOWSKA Weronika POL  102.9 102.7 102.7 105.2 104.7 104.5 622.7
11 281 VOLOSHYNA Daria UKR  103.0 103.9 103.3 103.6 104.1 104.3 622.2
12 204 PIETRUK Aleksandra POL  104.7 103.8 103.1 104.9 102.7 102.0 621.2
13 205 KOMOROWSKA Katarzyna POL  101.9 100.9 102.2 103.8 105.2 106.0 620.0
14 81  SZAJINA Jagoda POL  104.9 104.0 103.2 101.7 102.1 103.8 619.7
15 210 SMIETANSKA Alicja POL  102.7 104.0 103.3 102.0 103.7 101.8 617.5
16 20 OMELIANENKO Natalia UKR  103.3 103.6 102.5 100.9 103.4 102.7 616.4
17 282 KALNYSH Nataliia UKR  104.4 103.8 103.0 101.5 101.4 102.1 616.2
18 18  SHARIPOVA Dariia UKR  101.1 104.0 104.2 101.2 103.7 101.0 615.2
19 209 MALOTKA- POL  102.2 101.5 99.6 105.7 102.3 103.4 614.7
TRZEBIATOWSKA
Magdalena
20 159 KONCEWICZ Eliza POL  102.8 103.5 100.8 102.7 100.0 103.4 613.2
21 19 CHORNOMORETS Maryna UKR  100.6 101.7 102.6 102.5 102.6 102.2 612.2
22 133 JURCZAK Emilia POL 99.8 100.7 103.5 100.8 103.8 102.6 611.2
23 208 BUKSA Marta POL  101.9 102.3 104.4 101.1 1024 98.6 610.7
24 77  SIERON Anna POL 1014 102.2 101.4 98.3 102.8 102.3 608.4
25 163 ETMAN Hala POL 1034 101.0 103.5 102.8 97.1 99.3 607.1
26 79  BANAS Wiktoria POL 1004 99.3 100.1 984 939 101.7 593.8
27 67 ROSSIOlga GRE 1015 99.1 101.2 99.6 94.0 97.5 592.9
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 27; Total number of athletes: 27
Legend 1ABF3310
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Q Qualification
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (12/2/2023 1:26:05 PM)
Version of 2 DEC 2023, 13:26 Q0000001A0212230815.1.ARW_2.0.001.pdf C7C9 15 Page 1 of 1
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Polish Open
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

Qualification

Biatystok

FRI 1 DEC 2023, START TIME 16:15

Rank| Bib No |[Name Nat Serles Total |Remarks
[ 2] o] 4] s
1 201 STANKIEWICZ Aneta POL  105.7 105.0 104.2 105.9 104.8 105.3 630.9
2 271 DUDKA Daria UKR  105.1 105.1 105.0 102.5 106.4 105.8 629.9
3 202 DUDEK Izabella POL  105.0 103.8 103.8 103.8 106.0 106.3 628.7
4 268 SUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya ~UKR  104.3 105.1 106.3 104.1 104.3 104.5 628.6
5 269 OSTAPENKO Kristina UKR 1044 104.5 103.9 103.9 106.1 103.9 626.7
6 252 ROMANCZYK Karolina POL 1044 105.1 1054 101.1 105.2 104.5 625.7
7 204 PIETRUK Aleksandra POL  105.0 102.8 104.1 105.5 103.2 103.6 624.2
8 210 SMIETANSKA Alicja POL  102.8 104.2 104.8 103.6 106.5 102.2 624.1
9 203 BYKOWSKA Weronika POL  103.4 104.1 102.5 104.4 103.7 105.5 623.6
10 18 SHARIPOVA Dariia UKR  104.5 103.7 104.6 103.3 104.0 101.5 621.6
11 206 PIOTROWSKA Julia POL  106.1 104.3 1052 94.5 105.3 105.7 621.1
12 283 SIDORENKO Valeriia UKR  103.2 104.1 103.2 104.4 102.9 102.7 620.5
13 207 KOCHANSKA Natalia POL  103.6 102.3 102.9 104.2 104.5 102.8 620.3
14 281 VOLOSHYNA Daria UKR  104.0 101.8 103.9 103.7 102.4 104.0 619.8
15 20 OMELIANENKO Natalia UKR  102.8 103.6 104.5 102.5 102.4 102.8 618.6
16 81  SZAJNA Jagoda POL  102.7 104.0 103.9 102.3 103.9 101.6 618.4
17 282 KALNYSH Nataliia UKR 101.5 103.9 101.9 103.2 103.8 104.0 618.3
18 159 KONCEWICZ Eliza POL  100.9 102.1 102.8 103.7 104.2 101.8 615.5
19 209 MALOTKA- POL 98.9 102.4 104.0 103.4 103.2 102.8 614.7
TRZEBIATOWSKA
Magdalena
20 208 BUKSA Marta POL 101.3 102.6 102.6 102.2 102.3 103.6 614.6
21 19 CHORNOMORETS Maryna UKR  103.5 103.0 102.3 100.3 102.8 102.5 614.4
22 133 JURCZAK Emilia POL  100.8 103.2 102.0 101.8 102.8 103.2 613.8
23 77  SIERON Anna POL  102.1 95.7 1029 101.5 100.4 104.6 607.2
24 163 ETMAN Hala POL  100.4 100.6 102.5 101.7 100.9 100.8 606.9
25 79  BANAS Wiktoria POL  100.8 100.9 101.7 102.4 101.5 99.3 606.6
26 67 ROSSIOlga GRE 98.0 99.7 100.7 100.3 96.7 102.9 598.3
205 KOMOROWSKA Katarzyna POL DsSQ
Version of 1 DEC 2023, 17:40 QO0000001A0112231615.1.ARW.0.001.pdf C7C9 10 Page 1 of 2
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Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Nat Total Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 27; Total number of athletes: 27

DsSQ Athlete 205 KOMOROWSKA Katarzyna (POL) - ISSF Rule 6.7.9.1(a) post competition check failed - jacket to stiff

Legend DE97167E

Bib No Bib Number DsQ Disqualified Nat Nation

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (01.12.2023 17:40:16)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (01.12.2023 17:28:58)

Version of 1 DEC 2023, 17:40 QO0000001A0112231615.1.ARW.0.001.pdf C7C9 10 Page 2 of 2
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Polish Open

FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN 2.

Biatystok

SUN 3 DEC 2023, START TIME 09:30

yid

B

V4
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Rk Bib Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total [Remarks
No Stage
1 10 KARAPETYAN ARM 48.2 96.6 116.1 136.8 156.2 177.6 197.3 218.3 237.6
Elmira 9.4 9.7 10.1 10.1 9.9 106 9.8 106 9.4
10.2 9.0 9.4 10.6 95 108 9.9 104 9.9
9.7 10.2
9.7 9.8
9.2 9.7
2 322 RASMANE LAT 52.4 1029 121.7 140.8 159.0 179.3 199.2 217.5 236.4
Agate 10.4 104 9.4 10.0 85 9.7 9.7 10.1 9.1
10.7 10.0 9.4 9.1 9.7 106 10.2 8.2 9.8
10.8 9.9
10.1 104
10.4 9.8
3 270 ISACHENKO UKR 51.2 101.1 121.1 140.7 158.3 177.0 196.9 217.2
Yuliia 10.2 10.8 9.9 10.1 9.2 9.3 9.9 10.0
10.1 104 10.1 95 84 94 10.0 10.3
10.4 9.2
10.1 8.9
10.4 10.6
4 228 WAWRZONOWSKA POL 48.3 96.8 116.9 137.4 157.4 176.8 196.3
Joanna 9.9 9.4 9.9 10.2 10.2 9.8 9.6
10.2 96 10.2 10.3 9.8 9.6 9.9
9.8 10.2
9.2 9.4
9.2 9.9
5 288 AVRAMENKO UKR 49.6 98.7 118.7 138.4 1571 176.8 SO
Halyna 9.4 10.8 105 9.6 9.3 108
10.3 9.3 9.5 10.1 9.4 8.9
9.8 104
9.8 9.5
10.3 9.1
6 224 KOREJWO POL 49.3 98.3 117.0 136.9 156.2 SO
Agnieszka 9.9 10.0 9.7 9.9 9.0
9.8 8.8 9.0 10.0 103
9.7 10.7
10.7 9.4
9.2 10.1
7 223 KLEPACZ POL 48.9 95.4 115.5 135.4
Katarzyna 10.1 9.4 9.6 10.4
10.2 9.3 10.5 9.5
9.3 8.9
9.8 10.6
9.5 8.3
8 226 NOWAK POL 48.9 94.6 114.5
Agata 10.3 7.9 103
10.3 8.6 96
9.9 8.8
8.9 10.1
9.5 103
Legend F19FBFF4
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
Kle] Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (03.12.2023 09:56:54)
Version of 3 DEC 2023, 09:56 FO000001A0312230930.1.APW_2.0.001.pdf C7C9 14 Page 1 of 1
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SAT 2 DEC 2023, START TIME 14:15

Polish Open
RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN 2.

Qualification
Biatystok

&

\
%

%
N
e

>

Rank| Bib No |[Name Nat Serles Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 270 ISACHENKO Yuliia UKR 92 96 95 96 96 98 573-18x Q
2 10 KARAPETYAN Elmira ARM 90 95 96 99 95 98 573-17x Q
3 226 NOWAK Agata POL 94 97 94 95 97 95 572-15x Q
4 322 RASMANE Agate LAT 96 95 93 95 95 97 571-16x Q
5 223 KLEPACZ Katarzyna POL 96 95 94 98 94 92  569-14x Q
6 224 KOREJWO Agnieszka POL 91 95 96 96 95 96 569- 9x Q
7 228 WAWRZONOWSKA Joanna POL 93 95 94 95 97 93  567-20x Q
8 288 AVRAMENKO Halyna UKR 93 97 94 95 92 96 567-12x Q
9 272 BOLONNA Olha UKR 94 93 95 94 96 94  566-15x
10 222 BOREK Julita POL 92 95 91 95 97 95 565-15x
11 278 LIEBIEDIEVA Daryna UKR 95 91 97 94 92 96 565-12x
12 275 KOROSTYLOVA Yuliia UKR 94 93 98 90 95 93  563-14x
13 274 SHAMANOVA Nadiia UKR 92 93 97 93 93 94  562- 9x
14 225 KROL Natalia POL 91 94 95 95 94 92  561-10x
15 61 RAMANAUSKAITE Justina LTU 95 94 95 92 92 92  560-12x
16 229 JAROSINSKA Maja POL 89 95 92 95 95 94  560- 4x
17 251 GLASZCZ Marcelina POL 94 96 95 91 91 92  559-13x
18 284 SEMENKO Dariia UKR 96 92 94 89 93 95 559- 6x
19 67 ROSSI Ploumisti GRE 90 92 91 94 90 94  551-12x
20 227 PAWLUCZEK Wioletta POL 90 90 92 95 90 94  551- 8x
21 62 TRAKIMAITE Vaida LTU 94 92 90 93 92 90 551- 5x
22 184 SUCHALET Emilija LTU 94 93 92 93 93 84  549- 8x
23 43 ZAKOWSKA Natalia POL 85 90 95 94 92 92  548- 8x
24 347 SAJADI HEZAVE Zohresadat I0C 86 92 91 93 89 94  545- 9x
25 315 SUKIENNIK Katarzyna POL 84 88 93 89 87 89 530- 3x
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 25; Total number of athletes: 25
Legend 77689BD5
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Qualification
History
Reloase: Praminary Verdon 2 (02122029 164124
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (02.12.2023 15:38:43)
Version of 3 DEC 2023, 08:51 QO0000001A0212231415.1.APW_2.0.001.pdf C7C9 14 Page 1 of 1
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Polish Open

RESULTS
@liﬂl (OPEN KALIBER 10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
Qualification
Biatystok

FRI 1 DEC 2023, START TIME 12:15

&

\
%

2 A Y
N
o

>

Rank| Bib No |[Name Nat Serles Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 10 KARAPETYAN Elmira ARM 98 98 97 96 98 97  584-22x
2 223 KLEPACZ Katarzyna POL 97 94 96 98 95 96 576-18x
3 322 RASMANE Agate LAT 96 94 99 95 93 96 573-19x
4 225 KROL Natalia POL 92 98 98 93 94 95 570-15x
5 284 SEMENKO Dariia UKR 94 98 91 96 97 92  568-14x
6 228 WAWRZONOWSKA Joanna POL 92 97 93 90 95 99 566-14x
7 222 BOREK Julita POL 96 96 94 94 91 95 566-13x
8 226 NOWAK Agata POL 92 94 96 92 95 97  566-10x
9 229 JAROSINSKA Maja POL 94 93 95 96 94 93  565-12x
10 224 KOREJWO Agnieszka POL 92 95 96 95 91 95 564- 7x
11 274 SHAMANOVA Nadiia UKR 94 94 94 92 93 96 563-10x
12 288 AVRAMENKO Halyna UKR 92 94 92 95 95 94  562-13x
13 270 ISACHENKO Yuliia UKR 96 92 89 94 97 94  562- 9x
14 272 BOLONNA Olha UKR 96 94 91 95 94 90 560-14x
15 227 PAWLUCZEK Wioletta POL 92 91 92 97 95 93  560- 9x
16 275 KOROSTYLOVA Yuliia UKR 90 92 95 96 92 94  559-10x
17 278 LIEBIEDIEVA Daryna UKR 94 93 92 96 90 94  559-10x
18 43  ZAKOWSKA Natalia POL 91 93 95 92 93 89  553-10x
19 62 TRAKIMAITE Vaida LTU 92 95 91 93 92 89 552- 8x
20 61 RAMANAUSKAITE Justina LTU 89 90 95 89 93 94  550-10x
21 251 GLASZCZ Marcelina POL 91 94 91 86 94 89  545- 5x
22 66 ROSSI Ploumisti GRE 91 93 89 87 87 93  540- 8x
23 315 SUKIENNIK Katarzyna POL 94 86 85 87 91 94  537- 3x
24 184 SUCHALET Emilija LTU 88 92 89 93 82 87 531- 8x
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 24
Legend C7ABA573
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
History
Reloase: Praiminary verdon 1 (01.12.2025 15:33:39)
Version of 1 DEC 2023, 13:53 QO0000001A0112231215.1.APW.0.001.pdf C7C9 7 Page 1 of 1
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Polish Open
FINAL RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR 2.

Biatystok
SUN 3 DEC 2023, START TIME 14:30

yid

B

V4
%ﬁméf’

Rk Bib Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total [Remarks
No Stage
1 257 HRYNYK UKR 51.2 102.3 122.6 143.4 164.3 185.7 205.6 225.8 246.4
Danylo 10.0 105 10.1 10.5 105 108 10.1 10.0 10.0
10.4 9.8 102 10.3 104 106 9.8 10.2 106
10.6 10.1
10.5 10.2
9.7 105
2 259 TKALENKO UKR 51.3 101.4 122.2 142.9 163.8 184.8 204.7 225.1 244.7
lvan 10.2 104 103 10.7 104 103 9.9 104 10.0
10.2 104 105 10.0 105 107 10.0 10.0 9.6
10.5 95
10.4 9.6
10.0 10.2
3 232 GOLISZEK POL 51.0 101.7 122.6 143.5 164.7 184.2 204.5 224.9
Jakub 10.2 10.1 105 10.4 103 9.9 10.4 107
9.9 105 104 10.5 10.9 9.6 9.9 97
10.9 10.2
10.1 9.8
9.9 10.1
4 231 KOWALSKI POL 49.9 101.6 121.7 142.0 163.5 183.5 204.5 SO
Jakub 10.1 104 10.0 10.1 10.9 102 10.8
10.1 10.2 10.1 10.2 106 9.8 10.2
10.4 106
9.6 104
9.7 10.1
5 45 MORKUNAS LTU 50.5 1019 121.6 141.7 162.7 182.2
DzZiugas 10.7 105 9.4 9.6 105 9.9
9.6 106 103 10.5 105 9.6
9.7 9.6
10.4 106
10.1 10.1
6 230 SAJDAK POL 50.1 101.6 122.3 142.2 162.4
Wiktor 10.5 104 103 9.9 10.1
9.9 107 104 10.0 10.1
10.0 10.1
10.1 104
9.6 9.9
7 254 JAROWSKI POL 50.1 101.0 121.1 141.2
Szymon 9.7 104 10.3 9.7
10.5 103 9.8 10.4
10.4 9.9
10.6 105
8.9 9.8
8 233 AUGUSTYNOWICZ POL 48.6 98.2 118.3
: 10.0
Adrian 9.4 87 104
10.2 9.6 :
9.8 9.6
10.3 10.0
8.9 107
Legend 2C527913
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
Kle] Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (03.12.2023 14:58:20)
Version of 3 DEC 2023, 14:58 F1000001A0312231430.1.ARMJ_2.0.001.pdf C7C9 18 Page 1 of 1
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Polish Open
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR 2.

Qualification

Biatystok

SUN 3 DEC 2023, START TIME 12:15

&
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sgF

Rank| Bib No |[Name Nat Serles Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 232 GOLISZEK Jakub POL 101.5 103.2 105.5 104.4 104.8 103.8 623.2 Q
2 257 HRYNYK Danylo UKR 103.6 104.4 104.5 102.6 103.8 104.1 623.0 Q
3 45 MORKUNAS Dziugas LTU 103.4 103.5 103.9 103.2 105.0 103.9 622.9 Q
4 259 TKALENKO lvan UKR 101.8 103.4 104.0 103.1 105.0 105.5 622.8 Q
5 230 SAJDAK Wiktor POL 102.6 105.1 103.9 104.2 103.8 102.9 622.5 Q
6 231 KOWALSKI Jakub POL 103.7 103.5 103.4 103.3 103.4 103.9 621.2 Q
7 254 JAROWSKI Szymon POL 103.5 103.9 1024 101.6 103.4 100.8 615.6 Q
8 233 AUGUSTYNOWICZ Adrian  POL 101.5 102.9 101.0 103.3 103.3 101.3 613.3 Q
9 104 POGORZELSKI Damian POL 101.1 102.1 101.9 101.8 102.9 102.3 612.1
10 300 tEPAK Mateusz POL 101.9 101.1 100.1 101.8 103.8 101.9 610.6
11 234 JANUSZEWSKI Michat POL 101.1 100.7 100.2 102.9 102.2 101.2 608.3
12 258 VIATCHIN Oleksii UKR 101.0 101.4 101.0 101.4 101.8 101.6 608.2
13 255 NAKLICKI Korneliusz POL 994 101.6 101.7 99.6 101.8 103.7 607.8
14 1 PUZELEVICIUS Domantas LTU 101.2 98.8 1004 101.8 101.6 100.8 604.6
15 248 TURKONIAK Adam POL 101.0 100.1 99.0 99.7 102.1 101.6 603.5
16 181 MACIONIS Laurynas LTU 100.8 96.5 100.3 101.7 101.9 101.4 602.6
17 187 ROGOZ Mateusz POL 101.0 96.9 100.9 101.1 994 96.0 595.3
18 336 LIEPINS Rolands LAT 984 101.2 99.2 991 997 973 594.9
19 17  KOVAL Daniil UKR 101.5 1006 976 95.2 101.3 98.2 594.4
20 52 DORNYKAS Eimantas LTU 964 959 98.0 974 991 950 581.8
21 51 MORKUNAS Linas LTU 999 983 979 982 994 86.7 580.4
22 3 SUSZEK Adam POL 96.6 976 89.5 101.6 100.1 93.3 578.7
23 46 LUKOSIUS LTU 96.2 973 932 998 956 96.5 578.6
Aurimas
24 179 MARTINENAS Adas LTU 96.8 986 89.6 975 954 100.3 578.2
25 103 DABROWSKI Jakub POL 929 971 974 990 961 944 576.9
26 335 BARGATINS Aleksandrs LAT 98.0 982 947 983 914 947 575.3
27 94  GIEREJ Mateusz POL 969 985 988 903 955 952 575.2
28 32 WYROBEK Filip POL 96.5 1021 955 952 920 932 574.5
29 49 CERESKA Justinas LTU 96.6 974 989 922 912 96.7 573.0
30 47 LIESCINSKAS Gustas LTU 91.0 984 974 978 944 916 570.6
31 242 MISIOLEK Wiktor POL 96.6 964 923 998 935 897 568.3
32 178 MARTINENAS Sarinas LTU 924 957 927 956 924 982 567.0
33 97 KANONCHYK Arseni POL 90.1 936 995 935 950 949 566.6
Version of 3 DEC 2023, 13:49 Q1000001A0312231215.1.ARMJ_2.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 2

AR
e  Bialystok =
Polski Zwiazek N

trzelectwa
Sportowego

%I DELTA

'%# 3y INCORSA
Podiaskie o1 e )

RUSZTOWANIA + SZALUNKI

© mewo  mEmEEEERD D

SIU

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER

S3




Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Nat Total Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6
34 50 MAZUTIS Tautvydas LTU 919 950 929 971 887 98.0 563.6
35 243 MARKUC Mitosz POL 915 89.6 959 952 951 096.0 563.3
36 355 TROCHIMCZYK Aleksander POL 942 90.8 940 944 89.0 952 557.6
37 48  VAINILAVICIUS Gytis LTU 969 89.8 914 889 939 096.2 557.1
38 96 ZEBROWSKI Fabian POL 943 941 950 879 0958 884 555.5
39 334 LIGNICKIS Roberts LAT 90.3 957 934 964 883 90.0 554.1
40 101 SIEROTA Mateusz POL 858 89.3 86.9 86.8 922 84.7 525.7
41 98  STEFANSKI Jakub POL 857 826 884 90.3 896 854 522.0
42 100 APONOWICZ Adrian POL 78.0 904 833 79.7 90.7 839 506.0
43 99 WENDOLOWICZ Ignacy POL 68.8 79.0 83.8 850 898 86.7 493.1
44 102 KACZANOWSKI Jakub POL 825 706 758 814 893 733 472.9
12  GABRIELYAN Seda ARM DNS
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 45; Total number of athletes: 45
Legend 5FOEFC96
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
Q Qualification
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (12/3/2023 1:49:59 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (12/3/2023 1:29:57 PM)
Version of 3 DEC 2023, 13:49 Q1000001A0312231215.1.ARMJ_2.0.001.pdf C7C9 18 Page 2 of 2
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Polish Open
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR

Qualification

Biatystok

FRI 1 DEC 2023, START TIME 14:15

Rank| Bib No |[Name Nat Serles Total |Remarks
[ 2] o] 4] s
1 45 MORKUNAS Dziugas LTU 105.6 103.6 105.0 104.1 103.8 103.2 625.3
2 259 TKALENKO lvan UKR 103.5 105.3 104.9 103.8 102.5 104.2 624.2
3 230 SAJDAK Wiktor POL 103.5 105.9 102.5 103.7 103.8 103.5 622.9
4 257 HRYNYK Danylo UKR 103.6 104.1 102.5 102.2 103.9 104.3 620.6
5 232 GOLISZEK Jakub POL 102.6 103.7 104.1 104.4 103.6 101.8 620.2
6 231 KOWALSKI Jakub POL 101.6 104.1 104.4 103.8 102.1 102.7 618.7
7 254 JAROWSKI Szymon POL 103.1 103.4 103.8 103.2 102.1 100.8 616.4
8 300 tEPAK Mateusz POL 102.3 102.5 103.4 101.8 103.1 100.9 614.0
9 255 NAKLICKI Korneliusz POL 104.0 97.8 100.6 101.6 101.8 104.1 609.9
10 248 TURKONIAK Adam POL 101.7 101.4 101.9 100.7 101.8 102.3 609.8
11 1 PUZELEVICIUS Domantas  LTU 98.9 101.3 103.9 100.5 102.0 103.1 609.7
12 233 AUGUSTYNOWICZ Adrian  POL 101.5 99.6 100.1 103.0 101.1 101.9 607.2
13 104 POGORZELSKI Damian POL 100.5 101.5 99.9 101.1 100.5 102.2 605.7
14 234 JANUSZEWSKI Michat POL 98.2 100.3 102.1 97.8 101.8 103.9 604.1
15 336 LIEPINS Rolands LAT 98.1 101.5 99.3 100.6 100.7 100.4 600.6
16 187 ROGOZ Mateusz POL 99.9 98.0 100.9 100.2 100.1 98.6 597.7
17 258 VIATCHIN Oleksii UKR 96.3 100.7 99.1 97.8 99.7 100.7 594.3
18 17  KOVAL Daniil UKR 97.8 995 99.1 101.7 974 958 591.3
19 31 SUSZEK Adam POL 1009 974 99.7 983 959 974 589.6
20 103 DABROWSKI Jakub POL 97.9 98.0 97.3 99.3 100.5 958 588.8
21 46  LUKOSIUS Aurimas LTU 100.4 100.5 959 101.7 95.8 931 587.4
22 181 MACIONIS Laurynas LTU 956 972 98.8 972 101.5 96.9 587.2
23 335 BARGATINS Aleksandrs LAT 98.7 972 975 969 976 96.8 584.7
24 51 MORKUNAS Linas LTU 100.5 93.3 96.0 954 101.0 955 581.7
25 178 MARTINENAS Sarinas LTU 952 955 96.7 97.6 1006 954 581.0
26 47  LIESCINSKAS Gustas LTU 946 973 946 981 965 979 579.0
27 179 MARTINENAS Adas LTU 98.1 959 935 966 964 94.0 574.5
28 32 WYROBEK Filip POL 935 961 951 981 939 964 573.1
29 334 LIGNICKIS Roberts LAT 974 978 96.8 883 96.1 96.3 572.7
30 50 MAZUTIS Tautvydas LTU 955 959 934 968 942 946 570.4
31 242 MISIOLEK Wiktor POL 96.7 965 940 902 96.5 925 566.4
32 52 DORNYKAS Eimantas LTU 932 935 96.3 96.2 931 932 565.5
33 49 CERESKA Justinas LTU 91.0 978 923 912 956 96.2 564.1
34 243 MARKUC Mitosz POL 895 927 928 942 877 972 554.1

Version of 1 DEC 2023, 15:58

Q1000001A0112231415.1.ARMJ.0.001.pdf
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Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Nat Total Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6
35 48  VAINILAVICIUS Gytis LTU 96.8 96.0 91.0 925 913 86.3 553.9
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 35; Total number of athletes: 35
Legend 14BF37B3
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (01.12.2023 15:58:06)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (01.12.2023 15:33:50)
Version of 1 DEC 2023, 15:58 Q1000001A0112231415.1.ARMJ.0.001.pdf C7C9 9 Page 2 of 2
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Polish Open
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR 2.

Biatystok

SAT 2 DEC 2023, START TIME 14:30

Z

N\

I d
%ﬁmé“'n’

Rk Bib Name Nat 1st Comp 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total |Remarks
No Stage
1 189 RAKITSKI POL 48.8 97.5 1179 137.5 156.9 175.7 194.1 214.8 235.3
lvan 10.3 9.0 10.2 9.8 9.4 8.4 8.4 10.5 10.3
9.4 10.0 10.2 9.8 10.0 10.4 10.0 10.2 10.2
10.1 10.2
93 9.8
9.7 97
2 261 MARTYNOV UKR 48.1 99.3 119.1 137.0 157.1 176.4 196.1 213.6 233.6
|Van 9.3 10.3 10.2 9.0 10.3 9.3 9.4 76 9.4
9.7 9.4 9.6 8.9 9.8 10.0 10.3 9.9 10.6
9.2 10.7
10.4 10.8
9.5 10.0
3 260 HYMON UKR 48.8 979 116.3 136.0 154.4 174.2 193.6 212.0
Maksym 95 10.8 95 9.9 9.3 10.4 95 9.2
10.1 10.1 8.9 9.8 9.1 9.4 9.9 9.2
9.8 10.6
9.5 9.3
9.9 8.3
4 192 KOZLOWSKI POL 49.0 98.8 118.5 136.7 155.4 175.3 192.6
Stanistaw 10.6 9.0 10.2 8.2 9.8 9.8 8.3
8.8 10.6 9.5 10.0 8.9 10.1 9.0
9.1 10.8
10.4 10.0
10.1 9.4
5 190 KOPIWODA POL 46.9 95.3 113.7 133.6 153.0 173.2
Wiktor 9.2 10.3 9.2 9.1 9.0 10.4
8.1 9.4 9.2 10.8 10.4 9.8
10.4 9.7
8.9 9.9
10.3 9.1
6 191 BUJEWICZ POL 47.5 96.3 114.3 133.6 152.9
Piotr 9.5 9.5 9.3 9.4 10.5
8.7 9.6 8.7 9.9 8.8
9.9 10.2
9.3 9.8
10.1 97
7 325 VILCINS LAT 471 95.2 114.0 133.4
Daniels 8.9 86 9.0 10.0
10.6 9.9 9.8 9.4
9.8 9.3
8.1 10.1
9.7 10.2
8 193 NOWOSADKO POL 48.0 96.4 06 113.6
Stanistaw 8.9 92 76
10.7 10.7 :
8.6 9.7
10.0 9.7
9.8 9.1
Legend 64119965
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (12/2/2023 2:58:38 PM)
Version of 2 DEC 2023, 14:58 F1000001A0212231430.1.APMJ_2.0.001.pdf C7C9 12 Page 1 of 1
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10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR 2.

SAT 2 DEC 2023, START TIME 10:15

Polish Open
RESULTS

Qualification
Biatystok

&
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Rank| Bib No |[Name Nat Serles Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6

1 260 HYMON Maksym UKR 94 97 99 98 94 94  576-20x Q
2 261 MARTYNOV lvan UKR 94 96 96 97 94 94  571-16x Q
3 192 KOZLOWSKI Stanistaw POL 96 94 96 93 97 92 568-16x Q
4 190 KOPIWODA Wiktor POL 95 91 94 95 95 96 566-17x Q
5 189 RAKITSKI Ivan POL 93 95 94 92 95 96 565-15x Q
6 325 VILCINS Daniels LAT 98 91 96 91 92 96  564- 9x Q
7 193 NOWOSADKO Stanistaw POL 95 93 94 92 96 94  564- 8x Q
8 191 BUJEWICZ Piotr POL 96 94 91 94 94 94  563-12x Q
9 194 ZYGMUNTOWSKI Maciej POL 91 91 95 97 95 92 561- 9x

10 249 DZIURDZIA Jakub POL 93 93 95 90 88 94 553- 7x

11 182 BARANAUSKAS Mindaugas LTU 93 93 97 84 92 91  550-10x

12 328 BLEIDELIS Karlis LAT 88 93 91 91 90 96  549- 5x

13 55 MOKEJEVAS Arnoldas LTU 91 93 90 92 86 95  547-15x

14 36 KAMUT Mitosz POL 93 90 88 92 90 93  546- 9x

15 291 BALON Dominik POL 90 94 89 89 92 89  543- 6x

16 329 IVANOVS Dmitrijs LAT 88 95 89 89 90 91  542- 8x

17 110 GOLA Adrian POL 87 91 91 90 90 92  541- 9x

18 56  GRINEVICIUS Jonas LTU 87 87 91 92 91 92  540-10x

19 153 MADZIAR Mitosz POL 89 83 89 94 91 89  540- 9x

20 2  BARZDZIUS Linas LTU 92 85 87 91 90 93  538-10x

21 152 GORZKI Radostaw POL 90 87 90 91 90 90 538- 8x

22 54 RADZEVICIUS Kasparas LTU 89 91 91 93 88 85 537- 3x

23 108 TARACHANOWICZ POL 90 89 92 92 87 85 535- 4x

Sebastian

24 80 CESARZIgor POL 93 87 87 91 86 90 534- 7x

25 111 BRZOZOWSKI Bartosz POL 91 88 87 87 89 89 531- 7x

26 183 BARANAUSKAS Karolis LTU 86 91 87 90 90 87 531- 6x

27 150 PTASINSKI Artur POL 92 89 84 89 90 86  530- 8x

28 105 FALKOWSKI Bartosz POL 90 86 89 90 85 89 529- 6x

29 151 WOJCIECHOWSKI Krzysztof POL 88 89 87 87 8 90 526- 7x

30 109 SEPCZYNSKI Hubert POL 82 88 88 89 83 89 524- 6x

31 112 PIESIECKI Cezary POL 92 93 83 82 83 91  524- 5x

32 156 BIENIEK Barttomiej POL 89 87 8 91 86 85 523- 9x

33 113 BIELKIEWICZ Michat POL 87 87 83 85 87 94  523- 3x

Version of 2 DEC 2023, 11:50 Q1000001A0212231015.1.APMJ_2.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 2
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Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Serles Total |Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6

34 309 LYSIK Piotr POL 83 83 92 90 90 82  520- 5x
35 310 WOJDA Fryderyk POL 83 89 84 87 85 92 520- 3x
36 106 JANUSZKO Kacper POL 85 83 87 87 85 86 513- 3x
37 154 KUSINSKI Juliusz POL 87 865 85 8 85 85 512- 5x
38 107 NIKOLAJUK Jakub POL 85 87 87 86 80 84  509- 6x
39 53 NIKOLAJEV Titas LTU 87 85 85 82 85 85 509- 5x
40 295 TATOL Karol POL 84 81 76 90 87 85 503- 6x
41 345 MALEJ Gabriel POL 80 84 83 83 87 76  493- 5x
42 155 MAMYS Grzegorz POL 76 77 77 78 85 78  471- 2x

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 42; Total number of athletes: 42

Legend
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Q

7CB07666

Qualification

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (02.12.2023 11:50:08)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (02.12.2023 11:31:51)

Version of 2 DEC 2023, 11:50 Q1000001A0212231015.1.APMJ_2.0.001.pdf
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FRI 1 DEC 2023, START TIME 10:15

Polish Open
RESULTS

Qualification
Biatystok

10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR

Rank| Bib No |[Name Nat Serles Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 260 HYMON Maksym UKR 91 92 95 98 96 96 568-18x
2 325 VILCINS Daniels LAT 97 92 90 97 94 95 565-11x
3 189 RAKITSKI Ivan POL 90 96 95 93 96 92 562-11x
4 191 BUJEWICZ Piotr POL 93 93 91 95 93 95 560-10x
5 193 NOWOSADKO Stanistaw POL 95 93 95 92 92 91  558-10x
6 249 DZIURDZIA Jakub POL 95 90 94 87 96 95 557-11x
7 194 ZYGMUNTOWSKI Maciej POL 92 94 92 93 95 91  557-10x
8 190 KOPIWODA Wiktor POL 92 93 95 89 94 94  557- 9x
9 192 KOZLOWSKI Stanistaw POL 93 92 91 94 92 93 555- 8x
10 261 MARTYNOV lvan UKR 92 92 93 91 89 97  554-11x
11 182 BARANAUSKAS Mindaugas LTU 93 90 96 91 92 89 551- 5x
12 291 BALON Dominik POL 91 93 90 92 89 95 550-12x
13 152 GORZKI Radostaw POL 90 95 94 92 89 90 550- 6x
14 111  BRZOZOWSKI Bartosz POL 90 90 94 90 90 93  547- 6x
15 183 BARANAUSKAS Karolis LTU 93 90 94 91 90 88  546- 9x
16 54 RADZEVICIUS Kasparas LTU 89 92 87 93 93 91  545-18x
17 328 BLEIDELIS Karlis LAT 92 95 87 91 93 86 544- 9x
18 108 TARACHANOWICZ POL 94 96 87 87 88 91  543-10x
Sebastian
19 105 FALKOWSKI Bartosz POL 93 87 91 87 96 88  542- 3x
20 2 BARZDZIUS Linas LTU 90 90 87 87 93 94  541- 9x
21 329 IVANOVS Dmitrijs LAT 95 91 91 89 87 88  541- 9x
22 36 KAMUT Mitosz POL 88 89 90 92 95 85 539- 9x
23 151 WOJCIECHOWSKI Krzysztof POL 90 88 89 94 89 86 536- 7x
24 110 GOLA Adrian POL 92 84 91 89 92 88 536- 5x
25 112 PIESIECKI Cezary POL 85 91 89 86 89 94  534- 8x
26 113 BIELKIEWICZ Michat POL 86 92 91 85 90 90 534- 6x
27 109 SEPCZYNSKI Hubert POL 87 89 85 94 90 89 534- 4x
28 56  GRINEVICIUS Jonas LTU 91 84 91 90 88 89  533- 5x
29 55 MOKEJEVAS Arnoldas LTU 89 90 88 87 88 89 531- 6x
30 309 LYSIKPiotr POL 89 92 89 89 86 83 528- 7x
31 53 NIKOLAJEV Titas LTU 83 81 92 87 90 92 525- 5x
32 80 CESARZIgor POL 86 86 85 89 89 90 525- 5x
33 150 PTASINSKI Artur POL 90 87 84 87 87 85 520- 4x
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Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Nat Total Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6

34 153 MADZIAR Mitosz POL 83 83 89 90 85 89 519- 4x

35 156 BIENIEK Bartlomiej POL 85 82 82 89 87 90 515- 6x

36 310 WOJDA Fryderyk POL 84 84 84 90 87 86 515- 2x

37 106 JANUSZKO Kacper POL 83 85 81 79 89 84 501- 2x

38 107 NIKOLAJUK Jakub POL 85 78 79 81 82 86 491- 2x

39 154 KUSINSKI Juliusz POL 80 80 82 81 84 80 487- 2x

40 155 MAMYS Grzegorz POL 82 76 76 83 82 82 481- 4x

41 295 TATOL Karol POL 77 88 80 74 74 83 476- 2x

351 HARMAN Deep Singh IND DNS

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 42; Total number of athletes: 42
Legend 30CD6C2A
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (01.12.2023 11:47:44)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (01.12.2023 11:34:24)
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Polish Open
FINAL RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR 2.

Biatystok
SUN 3 DEC 2023, START TIME 13:30

yid

B

V4
%ﬁméf’

Rk Bib Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total [Remarks
No Stage
1 237 SKARUPSKA POL 51.7 103.0 123.9 144.6 165.4 185.7 206.9 227.9 249.2
Dominika 10.7 10.0 10.2 10.1 10.3 10.3 10.7 10.7 10.7
10.8 10.2 10.7 10.6 10.5 10.0 10.5 10.3 10.6
10.3 10.7
10.4 10.3
9.5 10.1
2 236 GAWENDA POL 49.8 101.6 122.5 143.4 164.8 185.2 206.2 226.9 246.0
Maja 9.5 10.3 10.8 10.2 10.9 10.6 10.1 10.7 10.2
10.0 10.4 10.1 10.7 10.5 9.8 10.9 10.0 8.9
10.3 10.4
10.3 10.4
9.7 10.3
3 238 WOSKOWIAK POL 51.6 103.8 124.7 144.4 164.8 186.0 206.6 226.8
Wilhelmina 10.3 10.3 10.3 10.1 10.3 10.5 10.5 10.1
10.5 10.6 10.6 9.6 10.1 10.7 10.1 10.1
10.5 10.3
10.5 10.6
9.8 10.4
4 143 HURYNOVICH POL 51.5 102.5 123.1 144.0 163.6 185.0 205.7
Lizaveta 10.4 10.3 9.8 10.3 9.9 10.6 10.4
10.0 10.3 10.8 10.6 9.7 10.8 10.3
10.4 9.5
10.0 10.5
10.7 10.4
5 240 LUTOWSKA POL 49.4 101.9 1229 143.0 163.2 184.2
Kamila 9.6 10.6 10.8 10.3 10.2 10.7
10.0 10.9 10.2 9.8 10.0 10.3
9.6 10.6
10.5 10.4
9.7 10.0
6 286 STASHKO UKR 50.2 100.5 121.3 141.9 162.0
Mariia 10.7 10.2 10.6 10.1 9.7
10.3 8.4 10.2 10.5 10.4
9.1 10.5
10.0 10.5
10.1 10.7
7 235 MIKOLOWSKA POL 49.6 101.4 121.6 1411
Julia 10.2 106 9.9 9.4
10.0 10.7 10.3 10.1
10.6 10.3
9.4 10.1
9.4 10.1
8 239 GOGOL POL 50.1 98.1 119.3
. 10.6
Karolina 9.9 7 106
10.5 10.1 .
10.3 10.2
9.0 9.8
10.4 10.0
Legend 32F4EC2E
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (03.12.2023 13:57:38)
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Polish Open
RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR 2.

Qualification
Biatystok
SUN 3 DEC 2023, START TIME 08:15
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Rank| Bib No |[Name Nat Serles Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 236 GAWENDA Maja POL 105.2 104.8 104.8 103.1 106.1 105.9 629.9 Q
2 237 SKARUPSKA Dominika POL 105.1 104.0 104.9 105.6 105.1 104.5 629.2 Q
3 238 WOSKOWIAK Wilhelmina POL 104.8 103.3 104.8 105.4 103.3 104.0 625.6 Q
4 143 HURYNOVICH Lizaveta POL 103.7 103.5 105.8 104.2 103.5 104.8 625.5 Q
5 235 MIKOLOWSKA Julia POL 102.3 104.6 104.6 104.7 103.7 102.7 622.6 Q
6 240 LUTOWSKA Kamila POL 103.0 102.0 103.2 104.5 103.3 104.9 620.9 Q
7 286 STASHKO Mariia UKR 100.5 103.5 103.4 103.9 105.1 103.8 620.2 Q
8 239 GOGOL Karolina POL 102.5 102.1 103.7 103.3 104.4 103.6 619.6 Q
9 301 BLASZCZAK Zuzanna POL 103.2 103.6 101.9 102.7 104.1 103.7 619.2
10 321 PRZYBYLOWSKA Martyna POL 101.1 103.2 102.6 105.5 102.5 103.8 618.7
11 164 KRZESAJ Martyna POL 102.0 101.5 102.9 104.1 104.9 103.2 618.6
12 273 SHPYLEVA Yanina UKR 103.2 102.4 102.8 101.5 104.6 103.4 617.9
13 313  GIZINSKA Agnieszka POL 103.5 103.1 103.7 103.3 103.5 100.8 617.9
14 44  PIETINALHO Helmi FIN 104.5 103.4 101.6 102.3 102.6 102.6 617.0
15 303 SMEJA Agnieszka POL 102.9 103.0 103.9 101.6 101.5 103.8 616.7
16 305 CICHOWICZ Marta POL 104.4 102.9 102.7 103.1 102.9 100.4 616.4
17 304 LEMPEK Dominika POL 103.8 103.2 102.6 100.7 100.9 103.1 614.3
18 330 URBEVICA Keita LAT 103.9 100.3 101.7 102.7 102.8 102.7 614.1
19 21 ZHUZHMAN Alina UKR 102.7 102.3 102.8 104.4 100.7 101.0 613.9
20 33 CZERWINSKA Zuzanna POL 104.5 101.4 100.3 100.0 102.2 103.3 611.7
21 12 GABRIELYAN Seda ARM 98.7 101.5 101.0 102.4 102.4 104.2 610.2
22 241 CYBULSKA Maja POL 101.1 1024 98.5 102.2 103.4 102.0 609.6
23 58 KOSOLAPOVA Ksenija LTU 102.1 103.0 100.4 99.5 102.2 102.3 609.5
24 331 SMUKSTA Beata LAT 102.5 101.3 100.0 101.2 102.8 100.9 608.7
25 307 MAYER Daria POL 101.5 103.5 101.2 101.2 100.9 100.0 608.3
26 160 BRAMSON Martyna POL 102.2 100.7 101.7 101.5 100.0 100.8 606.9
27 144 URBAN Martyna POL 104.5 98.1 100.8 99.9 101.7 100.5 605.5
28 22 KOVALCHUK Oleksandra UKR 100.8 99.9 100.7 101.6 100.8 100.4 604.2
29 145 PUCHALSKA Weronika POL 102.5 98.5 100.2 103.0 100.0 100.0 604.2
30 333 BLADZINAUSKA Marta LAT 98.1 100.0 100.1 102.8 100.0 102.3 603.3
31 74 HOFFMANN Aleksandra POL 99.3 102.0 98.8 102.4 100.7 100.0 603.2
32 306 BUJNA Wiktoria POL 994 98.6 101.2 101.1 101.8 100.6 602.7
33 42 HIRSZ Dominika POL 100.3 99.0 101.9 984 99.5 102.0 601.1
34 332 TUKISA Anete LAT 98.5 98.3 100.2 101.9 101.3 100.9 601.1
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Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Series Total |Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6

35 292 JAWORSKA Wiktoria POL 102.0 96.4 100.0 100.7 100.6 101.2 600.9
36 146 DEDERKO Klaudia POL 102.0 101.8 100.6 956 98.0 102.3 600.3
37 186 RIMKUTE leva Areté LTU 96.5 102.5 99.5 99.0 100.7 101.4 599.6
38 244 WINIARZ Julia POL 101.2 101.9 99.8 101.1 994 95.5 598.9
39 175 STOLC Aleksandra POL 100.1 101.8 97.3 100.0 100.0 99.4 598.6
40 83 GAJEWSKA lzabela POL 96.8 102.3 101.9 101.3 98.1 98.2 598.6
41 75 ANDRZEJEWSKA Tamara  POL 100.8 100.7 100.2 101.4 95.4 100.0 598.5
42 176 SZAULA Nadia POL 98.6 99.5 99.2 101.4 100.8 98.7 598.2
43 188 LUMER Iwona POL 102.1 98.9 98.0 989 100.0 99.7 597.6
44 147 ZYWNO Faustyna POL 98.2 1019 101.3 97.6 98.7 987 596.4
45 76 PAWLACZYK Natalia POL 96.6 100.4 99.1 1004 102.3 97.2 596.0
46 60 OLCHOVIKAITE Monika LTU 100.2 96.5 98.6 97.8 984 1011 592.6
47 82  SMIETANA Dominika POL 97.8 101.3 989 98.0 96.5 98.8 591.3
48 314 SYTSKO Maryia POL 99.1 959 098.8 98.0 101.8 96.0 589.6
49 299 LESZCZYNSKA Maja POL 948 98.0 99.2 964 1004 99.9 588.7
50 41  MIROS Natalia POL 98.3 955 96.2 100.0 100.9 971 588.0
51 40 SKIBA Patrycja POL 100.1 97.8 99.9 989 96.7 94.2 587.6
52 59 SVABAUSKAITE Goda LTU 98.1 96.6 98.2 103.1 952 96.1 587.3
53 297 WILINSKA Maja POL 951 99.1 953 985 97.7 979 583.6
54 136 WYSOCKA Zuzanna POL 947 96.7 979 950 985 9838 581.6
55 296 LESZCZYNSKA Gabriela POL 954 974 1006 946 951 97.3 580.4
56 245 URBANEK Pola POL 95.1 993 97.3 993 89.7 96.7 577.4
57 140 MORDAKOVA Anastasiia POL 90.5 97.8 948 96.3 973 978 574.5
58 352 ORLOWSKA Anna POL 93.5 959 946 965 959 952 571.6
59 302 SZCZEPANIAK Dominika POL 925 941 941 977 972 946 570.2
60 138 KUBIAK Gabriela POL 93.2 936 956 929 96.2 957 567.2
61 137 SZYMANSKA Iga POL 93.6 946 954 950 96.7 891 564.4
62 141 MURAWSKA Wiktoria POL 89.7 93.0 920 975 89.6 994 561.2
63 353 KOWALCZYK Lena POL 871 976 905 96.7 933 915 556.7
64 298 CHMIEL Julia POL 96.3 932 909 972 89.2 882 555.0
65 142 ANSZCZAK Olivia POL 85.8 957 956 947 948 845 551.1
66 354 SZKOBODZINSKA Maria POL 83.0 819 798 865 878 77.7 496.7

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 66; Total number of athletes: 66

Legend 864835A2

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Q Qualification

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (12/3/2023 12:23:23 PM)

Release: Preliminary Version 1 (12/3/2023 11:41:08 AM)
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Polish Open
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR

Qualification
Biatystok

FRI 1 DEC 2023, START TIME 16:15
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Rank| Bib No |[Name Nat Serles Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 237 SKARUPSKA Dominika POL 103.3 105.4 105.8 105.4 104.6 105.0 629.5
2 236 GAWENDA Maja POL 104.8 105.6 103.7 105.0 104.8 104.7 628.6
3 301 BLASZCZAK Zuzanna POL 104.0 103.2 104.3 104.4 103.6 104.3 623.8
4 143 HURYNOVICH Lizaveta POL 103.7 103.1 103.1 104.4 104.2 105.2 623.7
5 235 MIKOLOWSKA Julia POL 102.7 100.7 103.9 105.6 105.3 104.5 622.7
6 321 PRZYBYLOWSKA Martyna POL 104.8 104.6 102.7 104.1 103.6 102.5 622.3
7 239 GOGOL Karolina POL 103.9 102.1 103.5 102.6 105.3 103.6 621.0
8 286 STASHKO Mariia UKR 104.9 103.7 102.7 102.6 101.6 105.2 620.7
9 273 SHPYLEVA Yanina UKR 103.1 102.9 103.6 103.0 101.4 105.0 619.0
10 240 LUTOWSKA Kamila POL 103.4 103.6 100.3 102.4 105.2 103.7 618.6
11 164 KRZESAJ Martyna POL 100.8 105.0 104.0 103.5 102.3 102.5 618.1
12 238 WOSKOWIAK Wilhelmina POL 103.2 104.3 105.1 100.2 101.4 103.3 617.5
13 21 ZHUZHMAN Alina UKR 103.3 102.8 102.6 103.9 102.6 101.8 617.0
14 307 MAYER Daria POL 101.6 102.8 102.8 103.4 102.5 103.4 616.5
15 313  GIZINSKA Agnieszka POL 100.4 100.6 102.2 102.4 102.9 105.0 613.5
16 303 SMEJA Agnieszka POL 102.1 102.9 101.0 103.0 102.9 101.3 613.2
17 44  PIETINALHO Helmi FIN 101.6 98.8 102.7 103.2 104.9 101.5 612.7
18 305 CICHOWICZ Marta POL 102.2 100.4 102.3 100.8 105.2 100.6 611.5
19 12  GABRIELYAN Seda ARM  104.7 98.7 100.4 101.3 102.4 103.2 610.7
20 145 PUCHALSKA Weronika POL 102.1 100.8 100.6 102.3 101.0 103.6 610.4
21 241 CYBULSKA Maja POL 103.3 101.7 99.5 103.1 101.7 101.1 610.4
22 304 LEMPEK Dominika POL 99.7 102.2 100.9 103.1 101.1 101.5 608.5
23 306 BUJNA Wiktoria POL 100.6 101.8 99.3 103.6 102.0 100.8 608.1
24 83 GAJEWSKA Izabela POL 99.8 101.0 100.9 102.1 101.5 102.2 607.5
25 58 KOSOLAPOVA Ksenija LTU 100.2 100.9 103.1 102.1 101.7 994 607.4
26 330 URBEVICA Keita LAT 101.3 102.5 101.2 97.6 102.2 100.8 605.6
27 292 JAWORSKA Wiktoria POL 100.9 102.6 100.6 99.8 98.5 102.6 605.0
28 186 RIMKUTE leva Areté LTU 98.6 99.8 102.0 103.0 100.3 100.9 604.6
29 33 CZERWINSKA Zuzanna POL 100.3 102.5 98.7 98.7 103.2 100.9 604.3
30 175 STOLC Aleksandra POL 98.8 101.0 99.4 100.5 103.0 101.2 603.9
31 176 SZAULA Nadia POL 99.9 100.4 101.3 100.6 102.8 98.6 603.6
32 332 TUKISA Anete LAT 100.5 99.0 98.0 102.8 101.3 101.0 602.6
33 82 SMIETANA Dominika POL 101.5 989 98.9 101.0 100.8 101.3 602.4
34 333 BLADZINAUSKA Marta LAT 99.2 99.3 100.7 1014 99.8 99.7 600.1
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Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Nat Total Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6
35 331 SMUKSTA Beata LAT 99.6 100.2 101.3 99.7 99.7 99.0 599.5

36 22 KOVALCHUK Oleksandra UKR 97.2 98.3 100.0 101.4 102.7 99.8 599.4

37 144 URBAN Martyna POL 99.6 101.6 98.2 100.2 100.9 98.0 598.5
38 245 URBANEK Pola POL 98.8 97.7 99.0 1024 100.8 98.8 597.5
39 160 BRAMSON Martyna POL 98.1 99.1 101.8 98.9 98.5 100.8 597.2
40 244  WINIARZ Julia POL 101.2 101.2 97.0 99.3 100.1 98.3 597.1
41 146 DEDERKO Klaudia POL 99.8 99.6 98.8 99.6 99.0 100.2 597.0

42 60 OLCHOVIKAITE Monika LTU 101.1 101.3 98.1 97.7 101.0 97.2 596.4

43 76 PAWLACZYK Natalia POL 99.3 97.2 100.1 100.7 100.9 98.0 596.2
44 74 HOFFMANN Aleksandra POL 99.1 100.3 99.2 100.3 98.4 981 595.4
45 314 SYTSKO Maryia POL 96.6 958 98.5 101.2 102.3 100.0 594.4
46 40  SKIBA Patrycja POL 101.7 971 986 986 98.6 98.0 592.6
47 42  HIRSZ Dominika POL 93.8 100.8 98.3 98.7 98.2 102.5 592.3

48 75 ANDRZEJEWSKA Tamara POL 984 995 986 984 96.7 1004 592.0

49 188 LUMER Iwona POL 96.6 947 97.9 1008 97.6 1021 589.7
50 147 ZYWNO Faustyna POL 1015 973 983 953 982 99.0 589.6
51 59 SVABAUSKAITE Goda LTU 99.6 90.5 101.0 102.2 976 98.6 589.5

52 296 LESZCZYNSKA Gabriela POL 959 97.6 101.0 96.1 101.8 96.9 589.3

53 297 WILINSKA Maja POL 98.7 96.2 98.6 99.2 933 986 584.6
54 299 LESZCZYNSKA Maja POL 96.7 955 974 0975 101.7 958 584.6
55 41  MIROS Natalia POL 95.7 942 1009 941 93.7 98.2 576.8
56 298 CHMIEL Julia POL 934 975 929 958 893 951 564.0

57 302 SZCZEPANIAK Dominika POL 951 839 921 944 915 920 549.0

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 57; Total number of athletes: 57

Legend 2752218B
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (02.12.2023 09:26:58)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (01.12.2023 19:29:37)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (01.12.2023 19:28:56)
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Polish Open
FINAL RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR 2.

Biatystok

SUN 3 DEC 2023, START TIME 11:30

yid

B

V4
%ﬁméf’

Rk Bib Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total [Remarks
No Stage
1 341 BIKERNIECE LAT 47.9 97.3 116.3 1349 156.0 175.2 193.9 213.9 232.7
Anete Keita 10.0 8.8 9.4 9.9 103 9.4 9.5 10.1 9.9
8.5 9.1 9.6 8.7 108 9.8 9.2 9.9 8.9
10.6 10.7
10.7 107
8.1 10.1
2 218 SZKLARZ POL 48.1 95.4 1149 134.2 154.0 173.5 192.2 212.3 230.8
Oliwia 9.6 9.9 104 9.8 105 9.1 9.2 95 9.5
10.3 7.9 9.1 9.5 9.3 104 9.5 106 9.0
8.9 9.7
10.4 9.7
8.9 10.1
3 323 AGULE LAT 45.7 95.7 115.2 135.5 155.4 173.2 190.8 209.6
Kriatiana 9.4 9.6 9.6 9.6 9.1 9.5 7.7 9.2
8.8 10.2 9.9 10.7 10.8 8.3 9.9 9.6
8.9 10.6
8.6 8.8
10.0 108
4 285 MARCHENKO UKR 459 91.9 111.6 132.3 151.9 171.9 190.2
Anastasiia 8.9 9.7 9.7 10.7 9.4 9.9 10.6
8.9 8.9 10.0 10.0 102 10.1 7.7
8.8 9.3
9.6 9.0
9.7 9.1
5 217 KRAJEWSKA POL 48.8 97.0 1154 135.3 152.0 170.3
Weronika 9.8 105 10.1 10.7 85 9.6
7.7 10.3 8.3 9.2 8.2 8.7
10.2 8.2
10.4 9.3
10.7 9.9
6 219 MOICZEK POL 46.8 93.4 112.8 132.5 151.8
Aleksandra 9.1 9.2 10.1 10.0 10.2
10.5 10.0 9.3 9.7 9.1
8.5 9.4
10.0 104
8.7 7.6
7 276 DIDENKO UKR 46.4 91.5 109.9 129.6
Yuliia 9.4 9.9 8.8 103
10.4 8.7 96 9.4
8.1 8.2
9.5 9.9
9.0 8.4
8 277 BEVZ UKR 43.0 91.2 os 109.9 SO
Viliena 7.8 8.8 0
7.8 10.1 ’
9.7 106
8.4 8.9
9.3 9.8
Legend B90DC488
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
Kle] Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (03.12.2023 11:53:07)
Version of 3 DEC 2023, 11:53 FO00000I1A0312231130.1.APWJ_2.0.001.pdf C7C9 13 Page 1 of 1
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SAT 2 DEC 2023, START TIME 12:15

Polish Open
RESULTS

Qualification
Biatystok

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR 2.

&

Z
Y

_ }‘\%
&

sgF

Rank| Bib No |[Name Nat Serles Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6

1 276 DIDENKO Yuliia UKR 92 94 98 96 95 93 568-13x Q
2 323 AGULE Kriatiana LAT 91 95 93 96 96 93 564- 8x Q
3 341 BIKERNIECE Anete Keita LAT 92 95 91 93 94 96 561-13x Q
4 285 MARCHENKO Anastasiia UKR 91 91 94 93 95 95 559-11x Q
5 218 SZKLARZ Oliwia POL 93 93 97 91 90 95 559- 8x Q
6 277 BEVZViliena UKR 96 95 95 93 90 90 559- 5x Q
7 219 MOICZEK Aleksandra POL 94 92 91 97 91 93 558-11x Q
8 217 KRAJEWSKA Weronika POL 94 95 90 93 92 94  558-10x Q
9 340 SPRINGE Ruta Leila LAT 93 93 92 92 92 94  556-15x

10 171 PAKIELA Adrianna POL 92 91 95 95 91 91  555-14x

11 221 SZCZERBA Angelika POL 90 91 96 92 91 93 553- 8x

12 120 ALSHEUSKAYA Volha POL 94 91 90 91 94 93 553- 5x

13 339 DVARISKE Alise LAT 90 90 93 96 92 91  552- 6x

14 344 RASUMA Zane LAT 91 90 91 94 95 90 551-11x

15 324 DIDZE Sanija LAT 85 87 93 98 92 95 550-11x

16 122 STRUK Oliwia POL 94 89 89 90 95 93 550- 8x

17 11 GABRIELYAN Nare ARM 89 93 91 88 92 94  547- 8x

18 338 LINDBERGA Jana Agija LAT 93 93 92 91 87 91  547- 6x

19 65 BOITSOVA Kateryna POL 93 89 91 92 92 90 547- 5x

20 294 JAWORSKA Liliana POL 93 90 90 92 90 91  546-11x

21 119 DOWEJKO lIzabela POL 84 90 91 94 92 90 541- 3x

22 118 SZWED Julia POL 89 94 91 88 90 88  540- 6x

23 126 STYPULKOWSKA Ewa POL 90 88 89 94 88 90 539-10x

24 63 KERSYTE Greta LTU 91 92 91 88 85 92 539- 7x

25 38 ROSADA Matgorzata POL 90 90 89 93 86 90 538-11x

26 256 BLASZCZOK Zofia POL 87 86 87 92 94 92 538- 4x

27 166 ROMANIUK Paulina POL 92 91 87 91 87 90 538- 4x

28 342 SILE Marta LAT 89 91 91 89 90 86 536- 5x

29 167 MADEJA Aleksandra POL 88 85 88 93 88 93 535- 4x

30 173 DABROWSKA Karolina POL 94 90 92 88 87 83 534- 8x

31 127 MUCZYNSKA Maja POL 88 89 93 89 84 90 533- 6x

32 185 LESINAITE Gerda LTU 89 88 83 95 87 90 532- 5x

33 125 ROSZKOWSKA Gabriela POL 92 87 87 83 90 90 529- 6x

34 121 DZIAHTSIAR Kseniya POL 91 85 90 86 92 85 529- 4x

Version of 3 DEC 2023, 09:44 QO0000001A0212231215.1.APWJ_2.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 2
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Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Nat Total Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6
35 64 JABLONSKAITE Auksé LTU 87 84 90 91 88 88 528- 7x
36 220 OWCZAREK Klaudia POL 86 89 87 94 82 85 523- 3x
37 253 KUKIELKA Maja POL 87 86 83 90 90 86 522- 4x
38 316 SADLON Wanda POL 87 88 87 88 86 85 521-10x
39 39 WIACEK Oliwia POL 77 85 87 88 87 87 511- 4x
40 128 ANDRZEJEWSKA Natalia POL 88 86 82 84 86 82 508- 4x
41 169 KOPER Liliana POL 83 86 87 81 84 85 506- 4x
42 124 BIALA Weronika POL 84 84 78 90 81 88  505- 3x
43 293 WESIERSKA Hanna POL 82 82 89 86 80 84  503- 2x
44 168 HATALA Hanna POL 84 81 86 82 84 83 500- 3x
45 130 TWAROWSKA Julia POL 78 91 81 79 78 86 493- 3x
165 KORDECKA Kinga POL DNS
129 KUBSKA Yulia POL DNS
37 RYKACZEWSKA Alicja POL DNS
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 48; Total number of athletes: 48
Legend ACB4E9ES
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
Q Qualification
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (03.12.2023 09:44:50)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (02.12.2023 15:38:24)
Version of 3 DEC 2023, 09:44 QO0000001A0212231215.1.APWJ_2.0.001.pdf C7C9 13 Page 2 of 2
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FRI 1 DEC 2023, START TIME 08:15

Polish Open
RESULTS

Qualification
Biatystok

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR

&

Z
Y

_ }‘\%
&

sgF

Rank| Bib No |[Name Nat Serles Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6

1 277 BEVZViliena UKR 94 92 93 95 97 95 566- 9x

2 285 MARCHENKO Anastasiia UKR 93 96 96 92 94 92 563-12x

3 324 DIDZE Sanija LAT 93 94 93 94 96 91  561-12x

4 219 MOICZEK Aleksandra POL 90 91 96 96 96 92 561-11x

5 338 LINDBERGA Jana Agija LAT 98 92 93 94 92 91  560-14x

6 120 ALSHEUSKAYA Volha POL 96 92 87 95 94 96 560-10x

7 323 AGULE Kriatiana LAT 95 95 92 93 92 92  559-10x

8 276 DIDENKO Yuliia UKR 94 93 92 94 95 90 558-11x

9 M GABRIELYAN Nare ARM 91 95 94 94 90 94  558-10x
10 221 SZCZERBA Angelika POL 92 91 94 94 95 88 554- 9x
11 341 BIKERNIECE Anete Keita LAT 95 91 91 95 92 90 554- 7x
12 65 BOITSOVA Kateryna POL 92 95 93 95 89 89  553-10x
13 217 KRAJEWSKA Weronika POL 94 94 90 96 88 90 552-11x
14 171 PAKIELA Adrianna POL 94 93 88 91 92 92  550-11x
15 256 BLASZCZOK Zofia POL 92 93 87 91 91 96 550- 6x
16 63 KERSYTE Greta LTU 93 93 87 94 88 93 548- 8x
17 122 STRUK Oliwia POL 90 90 93 95 92 84  544- Tx
18 119 DOWEJKO lzabela POL 90 90 91 90 88 93  542- 7x
19 253 KUKIELKA Maja POL 89 90 87 94 92 89  541- 5x
20 118 SZWED Julia POL 90 89 94 93 87 87  540- 5x
21 218 SZKLARZ Oliwia POL 88 89 93 90 90 89 539- 7x
22 185 LESINAITE Gerda LTU 90 91 90 89 92 87 539- 7x
23 294 JAWORSKA Liliana POL 91 95 86 84 90 90 536- 6x
24 340 SPRINGE Ruta Leila LAT 91 94 89 88 83 89 534- 8x
25 220 OWCZAREK Klaudia POL 94 92 86 87 87 88 534- 8x
26 339 DVARISKE Alise LAT 93 85 89 86 90 88 531- 8x
27 167 MADEJA Aleksandra POL 85 95 86 85 92 85 528- 5x
28 126 STYPULKOWSKA Ewa POL 90 88 86 87 89 86 526- 6x
29 173 DABROWSKA Karolina POL 88 81 92 90 88 87  526- 5x
30 344 RASUMA Zane LAT 87 87 86 89 86 91  526- 4x
31 342 SILE Marta LAT 83 92 87 89 88 86 525- 6x
32 125 ROSZKOWSKA Gabriela POL 93 87 88 83 88 86 525- 2x
33 124 BIALA Weronika POL 87 85 90 90 86 85 523- 6x
34 166 ROMANIUK Paulina POL 85 90 84 88 87 88  522- 9x

Version of 2 DEC 2023, 09:31

QO0000001A0112230815.1.APWJ.0.001.pdf
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Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Nat Total Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6
35 128 ANDRZEJEWSKA Natalia POL 87 92 86 86 79 91 521- 5x
36 38 ROSADA Matgorzata POL 90 90 82 82 91 85 520- 5x
37 64 JABLONSKAITE Auksé LTU 85 86 89 90 85 84 519- 2x
38 37 RYKACZEWSKA Alicja POL 87 85 90 90 81 84  517- 6x
39 316 SADLON Wanda POL 85 85 81 84 90 86 511- 4x
40 169 KOPER Liliana POL 86 83 83 89 84 85 510- 7x
41 293 WESIERSKA Hanna POL 85 88 83 81 90 83 510- 2x
42 130 TWAROWSKA Julia POL 80 85 85 83 86 87 506- 1x
43 129 KUBSKA Yulia POL 86 85 88 87 70 88 504- 1x
44 121 DZIAHTSIAR Kseniya POL 75 88 87 85 86 79  500- 5x
45 39  WIACEK Oliwia POL 82 80 78 87 86 82  495- 7x
46 168 HATALA Hanna POL 85 85 80 80 84 76  490- 2x
47 346 OLIINYK Dariia POL 78 89 77 83 77 83 487- 4x
165 KORDECKA Kinga POL DNS
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 48; Total number of athletes: 48
Legend 6DCOD4D1
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (12/2/2023 9:31:17 AM)
Version of 2 DEC 2023, 09:31 Q0000001A0112230815.1.APWJ.0.001.pdf C7C9 4 Page 2 of 2
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Polish Open 2ZP3
RESULTS é’ ‘%
w‘ 10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM <
@llﬂl WPENRALER Gold Medal Match % ‘,}'
Biatystok
“"hsdb’

THU 30 NOV 2023, CZAS STARTU 18:00

Total|Remarks

Rank|(Name

1 Polska 2 16

PIOTROWSKA Julia
BARTNIK Tomasz

2 Ukraina 2

DUDKA Daria
TSARKOV Oleh

CRC

Legend

Wersja 30 NOV 2023, 18:45 G20002ATI3011231800.1.ARMT.0.001.pdf Strona 1 of 1
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RESULTS

@m [II'[HI(A[IEH 10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM 4
Bronze Medal Match \‘ ‘Qj
Biatystok
iatysto %séo

THU 30 NOV 2023, CZAS STARTU 18:00

Polish Open &g P}ﬁ‘&
S

Rank|(Name Total|Remarks
1 Polska 1 17
STANKIEWICZ Aneta
KOWALEWICZ Maciej
1

2 Ukraina 4

OSTAPENKO Kristina
TKALENKO lvan

Legend CRC

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (11/30/2023 6:54:54 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (11/30/2023 6:49:33 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (11/30/2023 6:48:38 PM)

Wersja 30 NOV 2023, 18:54 B200010TA3011231800.1.ARMT.0.001.pdf
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Polish Open
RESULTS

Qualification
Biatystok

10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM

THU 30 NOV 2023, START TIME 15:10

Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks
11 2| 3

1 Polska 2 208.1 210.3 210.0 628.4 QG
206 PIOTROWSKA Julia 103.8 105.3 105.2 314.3
212 BARTNIK Tomasz 104.3 105.0 104.8 3141

2 Ukraina 2 210.1 208.5 208.8 627.4 QG
271  DUDKA Daria 105.5 104.7 103.4 313.6
279 TSARKOV Oleh 104.6 103.8 105.4 313.8

3 Polska 1 207.6 210.4 208.9 626.9 QB
201 STANKIEWICZ Aneta 104.7 105.4 104.5 314.6
214 KOWALEWICZ Maciej 102.9 105.0 104.4 312.3

4 Ukraina 4 209.6 206.7 208.8 625.1 QB
269 OSTAPENKO Kristina 106.8 103.1 105.2 315.1
259 TKALENKO lvan 102.8 103.6 103.6 310.0

5 Polska 6 206.3 208.6 210.0 624.9
204 PIETRUK Aleksandra 103.2 103.7 104.5 3114
216 CHOJNOWSKI Michat 103.1 104.9 105.5 313.5

6 Polska Junior 2 209.8 208.2 206.4 624.4
231  KOWALSKI Jakub 103.9 103.5 102.6 310.0
237 SKARUPSKA Dominika 105.9 104.7 103.8 314.4

7 Ukraina 1 207.9 207.6 207.5 623.0
267 KULISH Serhii 103.2 103.9 104.6 311.7
268 SUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya 104.7 103.7 102.9 311.3

8 Polska 5 205.6 208.8 208.5 622.9
205 KOMOROWSKA Katarzyna 103.6 104.8 104.6 313.0
215 POKOROWSKI Sebastian 102.0 104.0 103.9 309.9

9 Polska 4 209.2 206.3 207.1 622.6
202 DUDEK lzabella 104.3 102.9 104.7 311.9
211 OGOREK Maciej 104.9 1034 102.4 310.7

Version of 30 NOV 2023, 16:52

Q200000TA3011231510.1.ARMT.0.001.pdf

Page 1 of 3
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Series

Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks
11 2| 3
10 Polska Junior 3 205.9 209.3 207.0 622.2
239 GOGOL Karolina 102.6 104.9 1021 309.6
232 GOLISZEK Jakub 103.3 104.4 104.9 312.6
11 Polska 3 207.1 207.1 207.9 622.1
207 KOCHANSKA Natalia 104.7 104.1 103.8 312.6
213 LUKASZYK Rafat 102.4 103.0 1041 309.5
12 Polska Junior 1 207.1 206.1 208.6 621.8
235 MIKOLOWSKA Julia 102.7 105.4 105.5 313.6
230 SAJDAK Wiktor 104.4 100.7 103.1 308.2
13 Ukraina 3 204.7 2079 207.9 620.5
281 VOLOSHYNA Daria 101.3 101.3 104.8 307.4
280 HUDZIY Sviatoslav 103.4 106.6 103.1 313.1
14 POL-ARM 206.7 205.7 207.4 619.8
210 SMIETANSKA Alicja 102.8 101.9 102.6 307.3
13 BABAYAN Hrachik 103.9 103.8 104.8 312.5
15 KALIBER 2 205.0 206.1 208.1 619.2
143 HURYNOVICH Lizaveta 102.7 103.7 105.6 312.0
135 LIASNUKHIN Aliaksandr 102.3 1024 1025 307.2
16 Polska Junior 5 205.2 208.1 205.9 619.2
233 AUGUSTYNOWICZ Adrian 102.9 104.2 1034 310.5
321 PRZYBYLOWSKA Marta 102.3 103.9 102.5 308.7
17 Armenia 1 202.4 206.3 208.2 616.9
12  GABRIELYAN Seda 100.3 103.0 104.6 307.9
14  BERYAN Suren 102.1 103.3 103.6 309.0
18 Dragon Chetm 206.4 206.2 203.5 616.1
33  CZERWINSKA Zuzanna 103.4 104.3 1014 309.1
34  SIEDLECKI Damian 103.0 101.9 1021 307.0
19 SHOOTERS 1 2029 207.7 201.2 611.8
240 LUTOWSKA Kamila 101.0 104.9 101.8 307.7
104 POGORZELSKI Damian 101.9 102.8 994 304.1
20 Ukraina 6 204.5 205.3 199.8 609.6
283 SIDORENKO Valeriia 103.0 101.7 1011 305.8
258 VIATCHIN Oleksii 101.5 103.6 98.7 303.8

Version of 30 NOV 2023, 16:52

Q200000TA3011231510.1.ARMT.0.001.pdf
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Series
Rank| Bib No [Name

Total Remarks

11 2| 3
21 Polska Junior 4 204.2 203.8 200.6 608.6
238  WOSKOWIAK Wilhelmina 103.0 1054 99.3 307.7
234  JANUSZEWSKI Michat 101.2 984 101.3 300.9
22 Ukraina 5 207.4 191.4 204.8 603.6
273 SHPYLEVA Yanina 101.9 88.8 1024 293.1
257 HRYNYK Danylo 105.5 102.6 102.4 310.5
23 Cherkasy 196.9 201.0 202.7 600.6
18  SHARIPOVA Dariia 102.8 102.8 103.3 308.9
17  KOVAL Daniil 941 982 994 291.7
24 Chemik/Hamer 188.1 196.3 196.8 581.2
79  BANAS Wiktoria 99.9 99.8 98.6 298.3
16 JANIUK Jakub 88.2 96.5 982 282.9
25 KALIBER 4 192.5 187.6 191.5 571.6
136 WYSOCKA Zuzanna 95.6 89.6 948 280.0
95  KURDZIEKO Wojciech 969 98.0 96.7 291.6
26 KALIBER 5 186.5 196.7 187.4 570.6
146 DEDERKO Klaudia 93.3 994 947 287.4
103 DABROWSKI Jakub 932 973 927 283.2
27 KALIBER 3 182.6 189.3 193.1 565.0
145 PUCHALSKA Weronika 94.3 100.5 96.5 291.3
97 KANONCHYK Arseni 88.3 88.8 96.6 273.7
28 KALIBER 6 190.4 188.6 509.1
147  ZYWNO Faustyna 95.0 994 946 289.0
100 APONOWICZ Adrian 954 892 355 220.1 DNF

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 56; Total number of athletes: 56; Total number of teams: 28

Legend

CC3DFD3D

Bib No Bib Number DNF Did Not Finish QB Qualified for Bronze Medal Match
QG Qualified for Gold Medal Match
History

Release: Approved Version 1 (30.11.2023 16:52:34)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (30.11.2023 16:40:17)

Version of 30 NOV 2023, 16:52 Q200000TA3011231510.1.ARMT.0.001.pdf
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RESULTS w&

w‘ 10m AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM -

@llﬂl OPENRALGE Gold Medal Match = ‘,}'

Biatystok \'% =
bs)

THU 30 NOV 2023, CZAS STARTU 19:30

Polish Open &gg P

Rank|(Name Total|Remarks
1 Latvia 1 16
RASMANE Agate
VASERMANIS Emils
2 Armenia 1 12

KARAPETYAN Elmira
KHLGHATYAN Benik

Legend CRC

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (11/30/2023 8:06:09 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (11/30/2023 8:04:37 PM)

Wersja 30 NOV 2023, 20:06
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Polish Open 22PN\
RESULTS é,f %‘&
@[M ﬂp[ﬂ[ﬂu[ﬂ 10m AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM pd S
Bronze Medal Match \ ‘0 ;
Biatystok
iﬁasdf

THU 30 NOV 2023, CZAS STARTU 19:30

Rank|(Name Total|Remarks
1 Ukraina 1 16
ISACHENKO Yuliia
OMELCHUK Oleh
2 Ukraina 6 8

SHAMANOVA Nadiia
HYMON Maksym

CRC

Legend

Wersja 30 NOV 2023, 19:38 B20001ATI3011231930.1.APMT.0.001.pdf Strona 1 of 1
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Polish Open
RESULTS

Qualification
Biatystok

10m AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM

THU 30 NOV 2023, START TIME 16:10

Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks
11 2] 3

1 Armenia 1 194 191 194 579-17x QG
10 KARAPETYAN Elmira 98 95 98 291- 5x
6 KHLGHATYAN Benik 96 96 96 288-12x

2 Latvia 1 193 192 190 575-20x QG
322 RASMANE Agate 98 97 93 288- 9x
337 VASERMANIS Emils 95 95 97  287-11x

3 Ukraina 6 194 191 189 574-16x QB
274 SHAMANOVA Nadiia 96 97 95 288- 7x
260 HYMON Maksym 98 94 94  286- 9x

4 Ukraina 1 190 192 192 574-15x QB
270 ISACHENKO Yuliia 93 95 95 283- 4x
262 OMELCHUK Oleh 97 97 97  291-11x
5 Polska Junior 3 190 192 187 569-14x
221 SZCZERBA Angelika 96 96 92 284- 8x
194 ZYGMUNTOWSKI Maciej 94 96 95 285- 6x
6 Polska 8 186 191 191 568-13x
229  JAROSINSKA Maja 93 97 95 285- 5x
199 ROSA Jakub 93 94 96 283- 8x
7 Ukraina 4 187 191 189 567-15x
277 BEVZ Viliena 96 95 97  288-10x
264 MIKLUKHO Danylo 91 96 92  279- 5x
8 Polska 4 190 190 187 567-15x
225 KROL Natalia 94 94 94  282- 5x
197 BLADA Wiktor 96 96 93 285-10x
9 Latvia 2 188 190 188 566-20x
340 SPRINGE Ruta Leila 93 93 95 281- 9x
327 ZORGE Rihards 95 97 93 285-11x

Version of 30 NOV 2023, 18:00

Q200000TA3011231610.1.APMT.0.001.pdf
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Series

Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks
1] 2] 3
10 Ukraina 5 186 186 194 566-11x
284 SEMENKO Dariia 93 95 95  283- 4x
266 SHKLIARUK Andrii 93 91 99  283- 7x
11 Ukraina 3 185 192 188 565-15x
275 KOROSTYLOVA Yuliia 93 96 95 284- 9x
265 KIHITOV Hlib 92 96 93 281- 6x
12 Polska 5 191 186 186 563-10x
226 NOWAK Agata 95 93 90 278- 3x
200 WAGNER Filip 96 93 96 285- 7x
13 Polska 1 188 187 186 561-13x
222 BOREK Julita 93 92 91  276- 4x
196 MILIWEK Oskar 95 95 95  285- 9x
14 Polska 3 185 186 190 561-10x
224 KOREJWO Agnieszka 91 92 95 278- 5x
195 DLUGOSZ Grzegorz 94 94 95  283- 5x
15 Ukraina 2 185 190 185 560-19x
278 LIEBIEDIEVA Daryna 88 93 88 269- 5x
263 BANKIN Viktor 97 97 97  291-14x
16 Latvia 3 184 189 187 560-10x
323 AGULE Kriatiana 91 94 91  276- 6x
325 VILCINS Daniels 93 95 96 284- 4x
17 Polska Junior 1 181 187 190 558- 9x
219 MOICZEK Aleksandra 87 94 96 277- 4x
190 KOPIWODA Wiktor 94 93 94  281- 5x
18 Ukraina 9 182 184 190 556-10x
272 BOLONNA Olha 91 94 95 280- 7x
30 MAMMADOV Anvar 91 90 95  276- 3x
19 Polska 6 185 182 188 555-10x
227 PAWLUCZEK Wioletta 92 89 91  272- 4x
198 CZEKAJ Jakub 93 93 97  283- 6x
20 Legia Warszawa 1 183 184 188 555- 8x
223 KLEPACZ Katarzyna 92 94 96 282- 6x
320 OSMULSKI Robert 91 90 92 273- 2x
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Series

Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks
1] 2] 3

21 Ukraina 7 185 187 182 554-12x
276 DIDENKO Yuliia 92 89 90 271- 6x

261 MARTYNOV Ivan 93 98 92  283- 6x

22 Polska Junior 4 186 181 186 553-11x
217 KRAJEWSKA Weronika 92 85 92  269- 3x

193 NOWOSADKO Stanistaw 94 96 94  284- 8x

23 Ukraina 8 182 184 186 552- 8x
288 AVRAMENKO Halyna 89 92 94  275- 1x

287 KLIMAS Maksym 93 92 92 277- Tx

24 Armenia 2 185 183 183 551-13x
11 GABRIELYAN Nare 95 93 89 277- Tx

7 IGITYAN Zaven 90 90 94  274- 6x

25 Polska Junior 5 178 187 185 550- 5x
220 OWCZAREK Klaudia 87 92 92 271- 1x

189 RAKITSKI Ivan 91 95 93  279- 4x

26 Polska Junior 2 179 182 187 548- 7x
218 SZKLARZ Oliwia 89 91 93 273- 3x

191  BUJEWICZ Piotr 90 91 94  275- 4x

27 ZKS Warszawa 183 182 182 547- 9x
315  SUKIENNIK Katarzyna 88 90 91  269- 3x

308 ZUKOW Maksym 95 92 91  278- 6x

28 Legia Warszawa 2 182 186 177 545- 5x
166 ROMANIUK Paulina 91 91 89 271- 4x

151  WOJCIECHOWSKI Krzysztof 91 95 88  274- 1x

29 KALIBER 2 178 180 186 544- 6x
120 ALSHEUSKAYA Volha 92 88 93 273- 3x

109 SEPCZYNSKI Hubert 86 92 93 271- 3x

30 Flota Gdynia 183 181 179 543- 8x
293 WESIERSKA Hanna 90 87 92  269- 3x

291 BALON Dominik 93 94 87 274- 5x

31 Legia Warszawa 3 181 183 175 539- 5x
167 MADEJA Aleksandra 89 91 86 266- 2x

152 GORZKI Radostaw 92 92 89 273- 3x
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Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks
1] 2] 3
32 KALIBER 4 171 182 179 532- 6x
119 DOWEJKO Izabela 88 89 87 264- 2x
113  BIELKIEWICZ Michat 83 93 92  268- 4x
33 KALIBER 5 176 178 168 522- 4x
126 STYPULKOWSKA Ewa 84 87 81 252- Ox
111 BRZOZOWSKI Bartosz 92 91 87  270- 4x
34 KALIBER 3 175 166 179 520- 2x
118 SZWED Julia 87 80 90 257- 2x
108 TARACHANOWICZ Sebastian 88 86 89 263- 0x
35 Polska 9 165 171 183 519- 8x
228 WAWRZONOWSKA Joanna 92 92 93 277- 3x
319  JABLONSKI Adam 73 79 90 242- 5x
36 Legia Warszawa 4 165 173 167  505-3x
168 HATALA Hanna 83 85 85  253- 2x
154  KUSINSKI Juliusz 82 88 82 252- 1x
37 KALIBER 1 164 168 165 497- 2x
123 JURCZUK Oksana 74 83 79  236- 0x
105 FALKOWSKI Bartosz 90 85 86 261- 2x
Legia Warszawa 5 DNS
165 KORDECKA Kinga DNS
156  BIENIEK Barttomiej 93 88 81 262- 0x
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 76; Total number of athletes: 76; Total number of teams: 38

Legend BE14A777
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start QB Qualified for Bronze Medal Match

QG Qualified for Gold Medal Match

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (30.11.2023 18:00:37)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (30.11.2023 17:43:56)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (30.11.2023 17:43:33)
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SUPER FINAt 2023

Name First name NAT 1 3 4 5 6 7
WAWRZONOWSKA Joanna  POL 10,8 103 10,7 100 99 99
KARAPETYAN Elmira ARM 9,1 104 89 10,5 7,1
RAKITSKI Ivan POL 9,2 98 10,2 9,6
LINDBERGA Jana Agjia LAT 10,0 10,7 38,0

OMELCHUK Oleh UKR 9,6 9,6

HIMON Maksym UKR 9,3 8,9

BLADA Wiktor POL 9,1

VASERMANIS Emils LAT 8,7

OGOREK Maciej pOL 104 104 104 10,7 104 9,1
LIASNUKHIN Aleksandr pOL 10,3 10,0 9,8 10,6 9,4
STANKIEWICZ Aneta POL 10,9 10,0 10,6 10,2

SAJDAK Wiktor POL 10,6 10,2 9,6

SKARUPSKA Dominika POL 10,3 9,9

PIETRUK Aleksandra POL 10,4 9,8

TKALENKO Ivan UKR 10,3

CHOJNOWSKI Michat POL 10,3



O 00 NOULH WNR

N R R R R R B R R R
O LWoO~NOOTUDd WNELO

Start
Number

211
259
135
230
3
269
12
236
286
206
203
321
271
267
18
213
214
235
268
240

Name

OGOREK
TKALENKO
LIASNUKHIN
SAJDAK
GIRULIS
OSTAPENKO
GABRIELYAN
GAWENDA
STASHKO
PIOTROWSKA
BYKOWSKA
PRZYBYLOWSKA
DUDKA

KULISH
SHARIPOVA
LUKASZYK
KOWALEWICZ
MIKOtOWSKA
SUKHORUKOVA
LUTOWSKA

First Name

Maciej
Ivan
Aliaksandr
Wiktor
Karolis
Kristina
Seda
Maja
Mariia
Julia
Weronika
Martyna
Daria
Serhii
Dariia
Rafat
Maciej
Julia
Viktoriya
Kamila

NAT

POL
UKR
POL
POL
LTU
UKR
ARM
POL
UKR
POL
POL
POL
UKR
UKR
UKR
POL
POL
POL
UKR
POL

SUPER FINAL
AIR RIFLE
QUALIFICATION

6 Shoot 7 Shoot 8 Shoot 9 Shoot

10,5
10,8

9,8
10,3
10,0
10,1
10,6
10,7
10,8
10,7
10,6
10,5
10,4
10,1
10,5
10,0

9,7

9,5

9,3

9,1

10,3
10,3
10,7
10,2
10,6
10,1
10,7
10,9
10,2
10,2
10,7
10,5

9,8

9,8

9,4

9,1

10,8
10,4
10,3
10,3
10,6
10,4
10,5
10,5
10,2
10,2

9,7

9,6

10,5
10,4
10,4
10,4
10,3
10,0

9,8

9,5

QF
QF
QF
QF
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FRI 1 DEC 2023, START TIME 19:43

Polish Open

RESULTS

ELIMINATION SUPER FINAL RIFLE

Stage 1
Biatystok

Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Total |Remarks

1 267 KULISH Serhii UKR 53.1 Q
2 235 MIKOLOWSKA Julia POL 53.0 Q
3 206 PIOTROWSKA Julia POL 52.8 Q
4 259 TKALENKO lIvan UKR 52.7 Q
5 214 KOWALEWICZ Maciej POL 52.7 Q
6 3 GIRULIS Karolis LTU 52.7 Q
7 269 OSTAPENKO Kristina UKR 52.6 Q
8 213 LUKASZYK Rafat POL 52.5 Q
9 321 PRZYBYLOWSKA Martyna POL 52.4 Q

10 230 SAJDAK Wiktor POL 52.2 Q

11 271 DUDKA Daria UKR 51.9 Q

12 18  SHARIPOVA Dariia UKR 51.8 Q

13 236 GAWENDA Maja POL 51.7 Q

14 12 GABRIELYAN Seda ARM 51.7 Q

15 240 LUTOWSKA Kamila POL 51.6 Q

16 203 BYKOWSKA Weronika POL 51.5 Q

17 211  OGOREK Maciej POL 51.4 Q

18 286 STASHKO Mariia UKR 51.4 Q

19 268 SUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya UKR 51.4 Q

20 212 BARTNIK Tomasz POL 51.3 S-OFF

21 135 LIASNUKHIN Aliaksandr POL 51.3 S-OFF Q

22 143 HURYNOVICH Lizaveta POL 51.2

23 204 PIETRUK Aleksandra POL 51.2

24 279 TSARKOV Oleh UKR 51.1

25 207 KOCHANSKA Natalia POL 51.0

26 44  PIETINALHO Helmi FIN 51.0

27 13  BABAYAN Hrachik ARM 51.0

28 280 HUDZIY Sviatoslav UKR 50.9

29 202 DUDEK lzabella POL 50.9

30 210 SMIETANSKA Alicja POL 50.8

31 239 GOGOL Karolina POL 50.7

32 238 WOSKOWIAK Wilhelmina POL 50.5

33 57 SIMOKAITIS Tomas LTU 50.2

Version of 1 DEC 2023, 21:09 Q1000001A0112231943.1.ARM.0.002.pdf Page 1 of 2
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Rank| Bib No [Name Nat Total Remarks

34 273 SHPYLEVA Yanina UKR 50.1

35 292 JAWORSKA Wiktoria POL 50.1

36 45 MORKUNAS Dziugas LTU 50.0

37 20 OMELIANENKO Natalia UKR 49.9

38 1 PUZELEVICIUS Domantas LTU 49.6
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 38; Total number of athletes: 38

Legend 3CFB453B
Bib No Bib Number CB:XXX Count Back Nat Nation

Q Qualification

History

Release: Approved Version 2 (01.12.2023 21:09:17)
Release: Approved Version 1 (01.12.2023 20:54:40)

Version of 1 DEC 2023, 21:09 Q1000001A0112231943.1.ARM.0.002.pdf
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Polish Open
PRELIMINARY RESULTS

#f
<

gP

WY

N
SUPER FINAL 10m AIR RIFLE o
€POLISH OPENKALIBER Elimination S “?
Biatystok %
FRI 1 DEC 2023 Sé'
Series
Rank|Bib No Name Nat Total Be.st Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6 series
1 210 SMIETANSKA Alicja POL 102.8 104.2 104.8 103.6 106.5 102.2 624.1 106.5 Q
2 271 DUDKA Daria UKR 105.1 105.1 105.0 102.5 106.4 105.8 629.9 106.4 Q
3 202 DUDEK Izabella POL 105.0 103.8 103.8 103.8 106.0 106.3 628.7 106.3 Q
4 268 SUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya UKR  104.3 105.1 106.3 104.1 104.3 104.5 628.6 106.3 Q
5 269 OSTAPENKO Kristina UKR 104.4 104.5 103.9 103.9 106.1 103.9 626.7 106.1 Q
6 206 PIOTROWSKA Julia POL 106.1 104.3 105.2 94.5 105.3 105.7 621.1 106.1 Q
7 212 BARTNIK Tomasz POL 103.3 104.3 105.7 105.5 106.0 104.4 629.2 106.0 Q
8 201 STANKIEWICZ Aneta POL 105.7 105.0 104.2 105.9 104.8 105.3 630.9 105.9 Already Qualified
9 3 GIRULIS Karolis LTU  103.0 105.9 104.0 105.1 104.4 103.7 626.1 105.9 Q
10 230 SAJDAK Wiktor POL 103.5 105.9 102.5 103.7 103.8 103.5 622.9 105.9 Q
11 237 SKARUPSKA Dominika POL  103.3 105.4 105.8 105.4 104.6 105.0 629.5 105.8 Already Qualified
12 236 GAWENDA Maja POL 104.8 105.6 103.7 105.0 104.8 104.7 628.6 105.6 Q
13 45 MORKUNAS Dziugas LTU 105.6 103.6 105.0 104.1 103.8 103.2 625.3 105.6 Q
14 13  BABAYAN Hrachik ARM 104.1 104.5 103.8 103.8 102.9 105.6 624.7 105.6 Q
15 235 MIKOLOWSKA Julia POL 102.7 100.7 103.9 105.6 105.3 104.5 622.7 105.6 Q
16 267 KULISH Serhii UKR 104.6 105.0 105.4 105.2 103.7 105.5 629.4 105.5 Q
17 203 BYKOWSKA Weronika POL 103.4 104.1 102.5 104.4 103.7 105.5 623.6 105.5 Q
18 214 KOWALEWICZ Maciej POL 101.5 104.4 105.5 102.8 102.2 103.6 620.0 105.5 Q
19 259 TKALENKO lIvan UKR 103.5 105.3 104.9 103.8 102.5 104.2 624.2 105.3 Q
20 239 GOGOL Karolina POL 103.9 102.1 103.5 102.6 105.3 103.6 621.0 105.3 Q
21 286 STASHKO Mariia UKR 104.9 103.7 102.7 102.6 101.6 105.2 620.7 105.2 Q
22 240 LUTOWSKA Kamila POL 103.4 103.6 100.3 102.4 105.2 103.7 618.6 105.2 Q
23 238 WOSKOWIAK Wilhelmina POL  103.2 104.3 105.1 100.2 101.4 103.3 617.5 105.1 Q
24 273 SHPYLEVA Yanina UKR 103.1 102.9 103.6 103.0 101.4 105.0 619.0 105.0 Q
25 280 HUDZIY Sviatoslav UKR 103.6 103.7 104.7 104.8 104.7 104.9 626.4 104.9 Q
26 57 SIMOKAITIS Tomas LTU  102.4 104.5 104.9 104.0 102.2 104.7 622.7 104.9 Q
27 44  PIETINALHO Helmi FIN 101.6 98.8 102.7 103.2 104.9 101.5 612.7 104.9 Q
28 279 TSARKOV Oleh UKR 104.1 104.0 104.2 104.8 104.6 103.5 625.2 104.8 Q
29 12  GABRIELYAN Seda ARM 104.7 98.7 100.4 101.3 102.4 103.2 610.7 104.7 Q
30 18 SHARIPOVA Dariia UKR 104.5 103.7 104.6 103.3 104.0 101.5 621.6 104.6 Q
31 211 OGOREK Maciej POL 103.4 104.1 104.5 104.1 103.8 102.5 622.4 104.5 Q
32 213 LUKASZYK Rafat POL 103.7 102.8 103.2 103.7 104.1 104.5 622.0 104.5 Q
33 207 KOCHANSKA Natalia POL 103.6 102.3 102.9 104.2 104.5 102.8 620.3 104.5 Q
34 20 OMELIANENKO Natalia UKR 102.8 103.6 104.5 102.5 102.4 102.8 618.6 104.5 Q
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Start
Number

228
337
197
338
270
263
223
6
10
196
199
224
225
266
326
226

151
264

Name

WAWRZONOWSKA
VASERMANIS
BLADA
LINDBERGA
ISACHENKO
BANKIN

KLEPACZ
KHLGHATYAN
KARAPETYAN
MILIWEK

ROSA

KOREJWO

KROL

SHKLIARUK

ERBS

NOWAK
MELKONYAN
ARAKELYAN
WOICIECHOWSKI
MIKLUKHO

First Name

Joanna
Emils
Wiktor
Jana Agija
Yuliia
Viktor
Katarzyna
Benik
Elmira
Oskar
Jakub
Agnieszka
Natalia
Andrii
Ernests
Agata
Gevorg
Norayr
Krzysztof
Danylo

NAT

POL
LAT
POL
LAT
UKR
UKR
POL
ARM
ARM
POL
POL
POL
POL
UKR
LAT
POL
ARM
ARM
POL
UKR

SUPER FINAL
AIR PISTOL
QUALIFICATION

6 Shoot 7 Shoot

9,8
9,6
10,3
9,1
10,7
10,5
10,6
9,1
9,9
10,1
9,9
96
9,9
9,7
10,3
10,1
9,0
8,6
8,3
7,9

10,2
10,5
10,3
10,3
10,4
10,4
10,0
10,0
10,6
10,2
10,6
10,0

9,1

8,9

8,2

7,6

8 Shoot

10,3
9,8
9,4

10,3

10,3
9,8
9,9
9,9
9,3
9,1
8,9
9,0

9 Shoot

9,7
10,0
9,7
9,7
9,6
9,5
8,2
9,2

QF
QF
QF
QF
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FRI 1 DEC 2023, START TIME 19:42

Polish Open
RESULTS

ELIMINATION SUPER FINAL PISTOL

Stage 1
Biatystok

Rank| Bib No |[Name Nat Total |Remarks

1 6 KHLGHATYAN Benik ARM 51.8 Q
2 226 NOWAK Agata POL 51.2 Q
3 337 VASERMANIS Emils LAT 51.1 Q
4 228 WAWRZONOWSKA Joanna POL 51.0 Q
5 225 KROL Natalia POL 50.6 Q
6 197 BLADA Wiktor POL 50.5 Q
7 10 KARAPETYAN Elmira ARM 50.0 Q
8 266 SHKLIARUK Andrii UKR 49.9 Q
9 264 MIKLUKHO Danylo UKR 49.8 Q

10 338 LINDBERGA Jana Agija LAT 49.7 Q

11 263 BANKIN Viktor UKR 49.6 Q

12 224 KOREJWO Agnieszka POL 49.6 Q

13 196 MILIWEK Oskar POL 49.6 Q

14 9 MELKONYAN Gevorg ARM 49.4 Q

15 151  WOJCIECHOWSKI Krzysztof POL 49.3 Q

16 223 KLEPACZ Katarzyna POL 49.3 Q

17 8  ARAKELYAN Norayr ARM 49.0 Q

18 199 ROSA Jakub POL 48.9 Q

19 270 ISACHENKO Yuliia UKR 48.8 Q

20 326 ERBS Ernests LAT 48.7 Q

21 261 MARTYNOV lvan UKR 48.5

22 287 KLIMAS Maksym UKR 48.5

23 78 KOZLOWSKI Krzysztof POL 48.4

24 274 SHAMANOVA Nadiia UKR 48.4

25 167 MADEJA Aleksandra POL 48.4

26 30 MAMMADOV Anvar UKR 48.3

27 198 CZEKAJ Jakub POL 471

28 277 BEVZViliena UKR 471

29 222 BOREK Julita POL 46.8

30 189 RAKITSKI Ivan POL 46.8

31 284 SEMENKO Dariia UKR 46.7

32 195 DLUGOSZ Grzegorz POL 46.5

33 227 PAWLUCZEK Wioletta POL 46.3

34 322 RASMANE Agate LAT 46.1

Version of 1 DEC 2023, 20:18 Q1000001A0112231942.1.APM.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 2
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Rank| Bib No [Name Nat Total Remarks

35 200 WAGNER Filip POL 46.0
36 327 ZORGE Rihards LAT 45.6
37 325 VILCINS Daniels LAT 42.8
229  JAROSINSKA Maja POL DNS
265 KIHITOV Hlib UKR DNS
165 KORDECKA Kinga POL DNS
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 40; Total number of athletes: 40

Legend 9947661A
Bib No Bib Number CB:XXX Count Back DNS Did Not Start

Nat Nation Q Qualification

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (01.12.2023 20:18:33)
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Polish Open

PRELIMINARY RESULTS

éd’
@ll!ll l]PfNI(AlIBEH SUPER FINAL 10m AIR PISTOL Z S
Elimination \ 4‘/
Biatystok %f‘ 4'
FRI 1 DEC 2023 b
Series
Rank | Bib No Name Nat Total Be'st Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6 series
1 337 VASERMANIS Emils LAT 100 96 96 99 98 95 584 100 Q
2 262 OMELCHUK Oleh UKR 97 99 97 96 97 98 584 99 Already Qualified
3 322 RASMANE Agate LAT 96 94 99 95 93 96 573 929 Q
4 6 KHLGHATYAN Benik ARM 94 99 95 94 94 95 571 929 Q
5 197 BLADA Wiktor POL 92 95 97 99 94 93 570 929 Q
6 228 WAWRZONOWSKA Joanr POL 92 97 93 90 95 99 566 929 Q
7 30 MAMMADOV Anvar UKR 89 90 91 92 95 99 556 929 Q
8 10 KARAPETYAN Elmira ARM 98 98 97 96 98 97 584 98 Q
9 326 ERBS Ernests LAT 98 95 97 97 97 98 582 98 Q
10 327 ZORGE Rihards LAT 96 96 94 96 98 94 574 98 Q
11 199 ROSA Jakub POL 95 94 96 98 94 96 573 98 Q
12 266 SHKLIARUK Andrii UKR 97 93 98 95 97 92 572 98 Q
13 225 KROL Natalia POL 92 98 98 93 94 95 570 98 Q
14 260 HYMON Maksym UKR 91 92 95 98 96 96 568 98 Already Qualified
15 284 SEMENKO Dariia UKR 94 98 91 96 97 92 568 98 Q
16 338 LINDBERGA Jana Agija  LAT 98 92 93 94 92 91 560 98 Q
17 263 BANKIN Viktor UKR 95 96 96 95 96 97 575 97 Q
18 196 MILIWEK Oskar POL 93 95 94 96 97 97 572 97 Q
19 264 MIKLUKHO Danylo UKR 94 95 93 95 97 97 571 97 Q
20 9 MELKONYAN Gevorg ARM 94 96 93 96 94 97 570 97 Q
21 8  ARAKELYAN Norayr ARM 96 93 96 95 92 97 569 97 Q
22 200 WAGNER Filip POL 91 94 97 95 96 96 569 97 Q
23 198 CZEKAJ Jakub POL 94 93 97 9% 92 95 567 97 Q
24 287 KLIMAS Maksym UKR 96 96 93 94 97 91 567 97 Q
25 226 NOWAK Agata POL 92 94 96 92 95 97 566 97 Q
26 277 BEVZViliena UKR 94 92 93 95 97 95 566 97 Q
27 325 VILCINS Daniels LAT 97 92 90 97 94 95 565 97 Q
28 270 ISACHENKO Yuliia UKR 96 92 89 94 97 94 562 97 Q
29 227 PAWLUCZEK Wioletta POL 92 91 92 97 95 93 560 97 Q
30 261 MARTYNOV lvan UKR 92 92 93 91 89 97 554 97 Q
31 265 KIHITOV Hlib UKR 95 92 95 95 94 96 567 96 Q
32 195 DtUGOSZ Grzegorz POL 92 9 94 9% 94 95 567 96 Q
33 222 BOREKJulita POL 96 96 94 94 91 95 566 96 Q
34 229 JAROSINSKA Maja POL 94 93 95 9% 94 93 565 96 Q
35 224 KOREJWO Agnieszka POL 92 95 96 95 91 95 564 96 Q
36 274 SHAMANOVA Nadiia UKR 94 94 94 92 93 96 563 96 Q
37 285 MARCHENKO Anastasiia  UKR 93 9 96 92 94 92 563 96
38 219 MOICZEK Aleksandra POL 90 91 96 9% 96 92 561 96
39 324 DIDZE Sanija LAT 93 94 93 94 96 91 561 96
40 120 ALSHEUSKAYA Volha POL 96 92 87 95 94 96 560 96
41 272 BOLONNA Olha UKR 96 94 91 95 94 90 560 96
42 275 KOROSTYLOVA Yuliia UKR 90 92 95 9% 92 94 559 96
43 278 LIEBIEDIEVA Daryna UKR 94 93 92 9% 90 94 559 96
44 7 IGITYAN Zaven ARM 96 91 91 92 96 93 559 96
45 308 ZUKOW Maksym POL 91 91 92 9% 91 95 556 96
46 217 KRAJEWSKA Weronika POL 94 94 90 9% 88 90 552 96
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KOWALEWSKI Szymon POL
BARANAUSKAS Mindaugas LTU
TARACHANOWICZ Sebastia POL
FALKOWSKI Bartosz POL
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Polish Open 22PN\
SPECIAL PRIZE d"" "‘.h
AIR RIFLE
@I Zully s
Biatystok \gﬁj
FRI 1 DEC 2023 o
Series Best
Bib No Name Nat Event e.s Prize
1 2 3 4 5 6 series
212 BARTNIK Tomasz POL 103.3 104.3 105.7 105.5 106.0 104.4 ARM 106.0 50 €
268 SUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya UKR  104.3 105.1 106.3 104.1 104.3 104.5 ARW 106.3 50 €
269 OSTAPENKO Kristina UKR 1044 104.5 103.9 103.9 106.1 103.9 ARW 106.1 50 €
271 DUDKA Daria UKR 105.1 105.1 105.0 102.5 106.4 105.8 ARW 106.4 50 €
202 DUDEK lzabella POL 105.0 103.8 103.8 103.8 106.0 106.3 ARW 106.3 200€
206 PIOTROWSKA Julia POL 106.1 104.3 105.2 94.5 105.3 105.7 ARW 106.1 50 €
210 SMIETANSKA Alicja POL 102.8 104.2 104.8 103.6 106.5 102.2 ARW 106.5 50 €
500 €
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Polish Open 2P\

SPECIAL PRIZE d."" "'%
AIR PISTOL
{Chum BB Z S
Biatystok \gp Jj
FRI 1 DEC 2023 S
Series Best
Bib No Name Nat Event es Prize
1 2 3 4 5 6 series
6 KHLGHATYAN Benik  ARM 94 09 95 94 94 95  APM 99 50¢€
30 MAMMADOV Anvar UKR 89 90 91 92 95 99  APM 99 50¢€
197 BLADA Wiktor POL 92 95 97 99 94 93  APM 99 50¢€
262 OMELCHUK Oleh UKR 97 99 97 96 97 98  APM 99 50¢€
337 VASERMANIS Emils LAT 100 96 96 99 98 95  APM 100 100 €
322 RASMANE Agate LAT 96 94 99 95 93 96 APW 99 50¢€
228 WAWRZONOWSKA JoanrPOL 92 97 93 90 95 99  APW 99  50¢€
400 €
P QW
W o 0 \om) vcorsa

Polski Zwiazek
Strzelectwa
Sportowego
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